Precinct Breakdown 5/23/18, 1:30 PM

Precinct Breakdown

May 17, 2011
NUMBERED KEY CANVASS Clackamas County, Oregon
Special Election
RUN DATE:06/07/11 02:09 PM May 17, 2011
TOTAL PERCENT TOTAL PERCENT
01 = REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL 214,023 03 = VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL 40.96
02 = BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL 87,662
01 02 03
0001 1 - Pioneer Community 1280 . 465 36.33
0002 2 - Pioneer Community 1427 . 570 39.94
0003 3 - OC Hilltop 1132 . 413 36.48
0005 5 - OC Barkley Hills 1243 . 438 35.24
0006 6 - OC Rivercrest 1070 . 535 50.00
0007 7 - OC South End 2281 1131 49.58
0008 8 - OC Central Point 2217 1142 51.51
0009 9 - OC Park Place 1423 . 641 45.05
0011 11 - OC Community College 1947 . 814 41.81
0012 12 - OC Gaffney Lane 2650 1058 39.92
0031 31 - Glad. Meldrum Bar 580 . 146 25.17
0032 32 - Glad. 0ld Town West 629 . 236 37.52
0033 33 - Glad. Glen Echo 1481 . 568 38.35
0034 34 - Glad. Old Town East 1524 . 584 38.32
0038 38 - Glad. Kraxberger 904 . 367 40.60
0039 39 - Glad. Sherwood Forest 1273 . 541 42.50
0051 51 - Milw. Waterfront 1407 . 539 38.31
0053 53 - Milw. Ardenwald 1017 . 384 37.76
0054 54 - Milw. Providence 990 . 305 30.81
0056 56 - Milw. Ardenwald 932 . 324 34.76
0057 57 - Milw. West Lake Rd 1284 . 466 36.29
0058 58 - Milw. Rowe 864 . 377 43.63
0060 60 - Milw. Llewellyn 1372 . 514 37.46
0062 62 - Milw. Stanley Park 1306 . 490 37.52
0063 63 - Milw. Campbell 1181 . 398 33.70
0064 64 - Milw. Linwood 1121 . 403 35.95
0090 90 - Port. Adrian Court 6 . .0 . .00
0091 91 - Port. Garthwick 152 . 102 67.11
0092 92 - Port. Ardenwald 95 . 34 35.79
0093 93 - Port. Battin - 92nd 156 . 63 40.38
0094 94 - Port. Mt. Scott 66 . 21 31.82
0095 95 - Port. Johnson Creek 9 . . 4 44.44
0096 96 - Happy Valley 4465 1516 33.95
0097 97 - Happy Valley 567 . 190 33.51
0098 98 - Happy Valley 2130 . 808 37.93
0101 101 - Sandy East 2654 . 705 26.56
0102 102 - Sandy West 2144 . 608 28.36
0106 106 - Estacada City 1392 . 579 41.59
0111 111 - Molalla East 1259 . 475 37.73
0112 112 - Molalla West 2229 . 783 35.13
0116 116 - Barlow 665 . 284 42.71
0117 117 - Hubbard Cutoff 252 . 108 42.86
0122 122 - Canby Township 2054 . 911 44.35
0123 123 - Canby Fairgrounds 662 . 247 37.31
0124 124 - Canby Country Club 2259 1125 49.80
0125 125 - Canby Southwest 1555 . 690 44.37
0126 126 - Canby Northwest 1557 . 726 46.63
0130 130 - WL Willamette North 2566 . 956 37.26
0131 131 - WL Willamette South 2663 . 891 33.46
0132 132 - WL Sunset 2248 . 836 37.19
0134 134 - WL Bolton 1857 . 806 43.40
0135 135 - WL Robinwood 1209 . 537 44.42
0136 136 - WL Cedaroak 1199 . 531 44.29
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WL Hidden Springs
WL Rosemont

WL Mary S Young

LO Forest Hills

LO North Shore

LO Downtown

LO Westlake East

LO Hallinan

LO Westlake West

LO Wembley Park

LO Palisades

LO Westridge

LO Bryant

LO South Shore

LO Mtn. Park East
LO Bryant

LO Iron Mountain

LO Mtn. Park West
LO Melrose

LO West

LO Skyland
Wilsville Northwest
Wilsville Northeast
Charbonneau North
Charbonneau South
Wilsville Southwest
Wilsville Southeast
Tualatin

Tualatin

Lake Grv LakeForest
Lake Grv Bonita
Lake Grv Pilkington
Lake Grv Bonita
Rosemont

Glenmorrie

LO Terwilliger
Rosemont

Stafford

Wankers Corner
Advance

Ladd Hill

Rural Dell

Ninety One
Macksburg
Territorial-Twnship
Lone Elder

Union Mills
Liberal-Feyrer Park
Maple Grove

Colton East

Colton West

Dickey Prairie
Marquam
Estacada-Coupland
Eagle Creek

Three Lynx
Springwater
Estacada-Garfield
Eagle Creek
Estacada-Elwood
Sandy-Marmot
Sandy-Firwood
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4
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43.93
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48.90
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47.41
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45.35
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42.41
54.29
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38.23
26.88
52.60
58.58
32.24
32.73
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39.47
31.18
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36.96
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47.08
48.56
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49.08
45.58
46.49
45.49
45.72
47.56
56.21
50.22
46.74
47.01
40.07
43.15
24.29
45.56
46.89
43.13
39.51
35.48
34.97
40.04
33.12
38.26
34.93
33.81
32.59
57.98
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Deep Creek
Damascus
Cottrell

Boring

Kelso

Haley

Boring

Sunnyside
Sunnyside
Sunnyside
Sunnyside

Carver North
Clackamas

Camp Withycombe
Damascus
Pleasant Valley
Sunnyside Village
Sunnyside Village
Town Center
Battin

Harmony

Mt. Scott
Clackamas
Johnson Creek
McLoughlin
Jonhson Creek
McLoughlin
Aldercrest South
Concord East
Aldercrest North
Oak Grove North
Milwaukie Heights
Willamette View
Rose Villa

Oak Grove South
Concord West
Naef East
Putnam

Roethe

Naef West
Jennings Lodge N
Candy Lane
Bilquist North
Jennings Lodge S
Bilquist South
Johnson City
Oatfield Ridge
South End
Gaffney Lane
Central Point
Maplelane
Outlook

Outlook

Holcomb

Redland

Lyons

Fischers Mill
Carver South
Carus

Mulino

Schuebel

Clarkes

Highland
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Henrici

Henrici

Metzler
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157
736
466
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413
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329
922
285
635
274
608
458
335
243
269
720
417

22
237

58.22
61.56
37.07
45.87
37.08
37.33
37.84
44.44
31.79
36.65
32.86
39.17
16.33
29.96
49.36
39.52
36.08
28.50
27.09
27.40
32.33
34.72
41.90
28.77
37.36
25.59
22.62
40.70
41.65
43.07
36.80
33.45
65.20
65.24
38.92
43.91
40.61
34.78
48.20
41.88
50.38
32.76
42.92
44.88
38.21
39.75
43.42
49.42
42.95
49.28
44.25
55.11
47.47
47.89
50.66
60.13
48.66
48.24
43.43
46.64
46.27
47.93
45.06
52.21
48.43
57.89
45.84
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Director, At Large CLACKAMAS ESD
Vote For 1

01
02
03

0001
0002
0003
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0011
0012
0031
0032
0033
0034
0038
0039
0051
0053
0054
0056
0057
0058
0060
0062
0063
0064
0090
0092
0093
0094
0095
0096
0097
0098
0101
0102
0106
0111
0112
0116
0117
0122
0123
0124
0125
0126
0130
0131
0132
0134
0135
0136
0138
0139
0140
0151
0152
0153
0154
0155

= John Russell

0 N o LW N
1

9 -
11
12
31
32
33
34
38
39
51
53
54
56
57
58
60
62
63
64
90
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
101
102
106
111
112
116
117
122
123
124
125
126
130
131
132
134
135
136
138
139
140
151
152
153
154
155

Curtis (Dick) Smith
WRITE-IN

Pioneer Community
Pioneer Community
OC Hilltop
OC Barkley Hills
OC Rivercrest
OC South End
OC Central Point
OC Park Place

OC Community College
OC Gaffney Lane
Glad. Meldrum Bar
Glad. 0ld Town West
Glad. Glen Echo
Glad. 0ld Town East
Glad. Kraxberger
Glad. Sherwood Forest
Milw. Waterfront
Milw. Ardenwald
Milw. Providence
Milw. Ardenwald
Milw. West Lake Rd
Milw. Rowe

Milw. Llewellyn
Milw. Stanley Park
Milw. Campbell
Milw. Linwood

Port. Adrian Court
Port. Ardenwald
Port. Battin - 92nd
Port. Mt. Scott
Port. Johnson Creek
Happy Valley

Happy Valley

Happy Valley

- Sandy East

- Sandy West

- Estacada City

- Molalla East

- Molalla West

- Barlow

- Hubbard Cutoff

- Canby Township

- Canby Fairgrounds
- Canby Country Club
- Canby Southwest

- Canby Northwest

- WL Willamette North
- WL Willamette South
- WL Sunset

- WL Bolton

- WL Robinwood

- WL Cedaroak

- WL Hidden Springs
- WL Rosemont

- WL Mary S Young

- LO Forest Hills

- LO North Shore

- LO Downtown

- LO Westlake East

- LO Hallinan

VOTES PERCENT

19,567 41.16

27,368 57.57

601 1.26

01 02 03 04 05
112 185 4 0 164
126 181 2 0 261
97 170 4 0 142
116 140 2 0 180
97 177 2 0 259
279 346 9 0 497
278 390 2 0 472
173 197 2 0 269
215 293 5 0 301
262 341 12 0 443
56 47 4 0 39
66 59 1 0 110
134 180 9 0 245
147 189 9 0 239
78 107 6 0 176
132 176 4 1 228
135 211 2 0 191
99 133 2 1 149
84 116 2 0 103
81 127 0 0 116
105 169 5 0 187
70 143 3 0 161
107 169 2 0 236
130 173 5 0 182
94 144 4 0 156
98 148 4 0 153
0 0 0 0 0

9 12 1 0 12
10 24 0 0 29
6 7 0 0 8

2 1 1 0 0
340 470 14 0 658
53 65 1 0 68
191 213 4 0 400
199 228 2 0 276
157 194 4 0 253
168 155 10 0 246
166 136 4 0 169
228 250 9 0 296
65 67 4 0 148
21 27 0 0 60
196 256 9 0 450
68 88 1 0 90
223 368 9 0 525
183 232 2 0 273
185 234 3 0 304
221 337 6 0 392
204 298 1 0 388
201 284 5 0 346
149 301 4 0 352
86 184 4 0 263
88 176 1 1 265
130 264 8 0 399
147 251 5 0 317
64 130 2 0 132
133 263 2 0 291
92 195 6 0 209
135 295 9 0 259
102 263 1 0 242
179 378 8 0 370
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15
34,962
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313
326
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328
336
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350
351
353
354
355
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361
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LO Westlake West

LO Wembley Park

LO Palisades

LO Westridge

LO Bryant

LO South Shore

LO Mtn. Park East
LO Bryant

LO Iron Mountain

LO Mtn. Park West
LO Melrose

LO West

LO Skyland
Wilsville Northwest
Wilsville Northeast
Charbonneau North
Charbonneau South
Wilsville Southwest
Wilsville Southeast
Tualatin

Tualatin

Lake Grv LakeForest
Lake Grv Bonita
Lake Grv Pilkington
Lake Grv Bonita
Rosemont

Glenmorrie

LO Terwilliger
Rosemont

Stafford

Wankers Corner
Advance

Ladd Hill

Rural Dell

Ninety One
Macksburg
Territorial-Twnship
Lone Elder

Union Mills
Liberal-Feyrer Park
Maple Grove

Colton East

Colton West

Dickey Prairie
Estacada-Coupland
Eagle Creek

Three Lynx
Springwater
Estacada-Garfield
Eagle Creek
Estacada-Elwood
Sandy-Marmot
Sandy-Firwood
Sandy-Bornstedt
Sandy-Colorado Rd
Sandy-Dover

Mt. Hood

Welches South
Welches - North
Deep Creek

Damascus

Cottrell

Boring

Kelso

Haley

Boring

Sunnyside

Sunnyside

Sunnyside

74
97
144
130
168
161
124
125
131
95
72

137
105
114
100

98
164

36
53
63
58
71

10
32
89
117

132
16
66

164
20

157
76

123

166

147

144

124
93
64

147

102
121
142
14
51
149
165
37
114
145
38
89
11
21
95
57
53
119
86
144
140
52

135
208
261
267
266
318
196
231
284
244
124

202
168
166
181
116
197

53
106
132

95
133

20
73
159
187
12
166

70
144
50
145
83
142
126
116
125
119
100
79
173

144
108
156
20
59
195
172
43
127
197
52
128
18
27
117
46
77
99
95
193
184
107
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151
214
314
262
300
324
169
245
217
146
137

264
186
287
2717
149
340

76
97
123
78
83
25
27
107
205
286
16
230
49

295

64
300
162
284
261
200
244
208
165
100
268

200
162
233
30
114
283
245
75
226
239
74
160
14
53
142
61
91
133
133
258
216
116
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Precinct Breakdown 5/23/18, 1:30 PM

0414 414 - Sunnyside 134 187 3 0 236
0422 422 - Carver North 152 163 10 0 254
0441 441 - Clackamas 35 23 0 0 22
0442 442 - Camp Withycombe 127 131 4 0 156
0443 443 - Damascus 105 131 9 1 214
0444 444 - Pleasant Valley 5 17 0 0 16
0445 445 - Sunnyside Village 128 151 6 0 157
0446 446 - Sunnyside Village 67 98 1 1 102
0451 451 - Town Center 717 80 1 0 92
0452 452 - Battin 41 55 0 0 55
0453 453 - Harmony 142 170 3 0 178
0454 454 - Mt. Scott 166 227 6 0 309
0475 475 - Clackamas 152 208 4 0 259
0478 478 - Johnson Creek 29 33 0 1 38
0480 480 - McLoughlin 86 129 4 0 137
0481 481 - Jonhson Creek 198 211 4 0 214
0491 491 - McLoughlin 43 47 2 0 29
0503 503 - Aldercrest South 133 167 3 0 198
0505 505 - Concord East 101 189 1 0 173
0506 506 - Aldercrest North 69 117 2 1 128
0507 507 - Oak Grove North 88 153 5 0 164
0521 521 - Milwaukie Heights 89 144 1 0 154
0522 522 - Willamette View 40 137 0 0 89
0523 523 - Rose Villa 23 51 1 0 32
0525 525 - Oak Grove South 98 187 4 0 196
0526 526 - Concord West 103 211 3 0 202
0530 530 - Naef East 116 158 5 1 198
0531 531 - Putnam 109 133 1 1 156
0532 532 - Roethe 69 134 3 0 129
0533 533 - Naef West 929 131 0 1 153
0538 538 - Jennings Lodge N 81 142 4 0 176
0549 549 - Candy Lane 98 102 5 0 119
0550 550 - Bilquist North 146 213 4 0 243
0551 551 - Jennings Lodge S 120 150 0 0 217
0552 552 - Bilquist South 125 155 3 0 174
0553 553 - Johnson City 52 62 2 0 41
0555 555 - Oatfield Ridge 164 240 13 0 319
0560 560 - South End 116 150 2 0 198
0561 561 - Gaffney Lane 12 20 0 0 35
0562 562 - Central Point 83 103 2 0 225
0563 563 - Maplelane 182 223 0 0 249
0565 565 - Outlook 134 192 0 0 219
0567 567 - Outlook 57 99 0 0 125
0568 568 - Holcomb 81 103 1 0 144
0575 575 - Redland 228 279 6 1 408
0576 576 - Lyons 64 83 3 0 135
0577 577 - Fischers Mill 166 169 11 0 289
0578 578 - Carver South 61 90 0 0 123
0580 580 - Carus 157 154 3 0 294
0581 581 - Mulino 111 132 2 0 213
0582 582 - Schuebel 91 97 1 0 146
0583 583 - Clarkes 53 62 3 0 125
0585 585 - Highland 68 83 0 0 118
0586 586 - Beavercreek 169 192 1 0 358
0587 587 - Henrici 102 110 6 0 199
0588 588 - Henrici 9 6 0 0 7
0589 589 - Metzler 62 61 1 0 113
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Director, Zone 2 CLACKAMAS ESD
Vote For 1
01 = Leonard L Mills 6,026 98.38 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 99 1.62 04 = UNDER VOTES 6,436
01 02 03 04
0051 51 - Milw. Waterfront 257 4 0 278
0053 53 - Milw. Ardenwald 179 4 0 201
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Precinct Breakdown

5/23/18, 1:30 PM

0054 54 Milw. Providence 157 1 0 147
0056 56 Milw. Ardenwald 161 2 0 161
0057 57 Milw. West Lake Rd 193 3 0 270
0058 58 Milw. Rowe 159 2 0 216
0060 60 Milw. Llewellyn 242 3 0 269
0062 62 Milw. Stanley Park 198 13 0 279
0063 63 Milw. Campbell 187 3 0 208
0064 64 Milw. Linwood 196 7 0 200
0092 92 Port. Ardenwald 15 1 0 18
0093 93 Port. Battin - 92nd 32 0 0 31
0451 451 - Town Center 141 1 0 108
0452 452 - Battin 73 0 0 78
0453 453 - Harmony 243 5 0 245
0475 475 - Clackamas 300 3 0 320
0478 478 - Johnson Creek 58 0 0 43
0480 480 - McLoughlin 175 1 0 180
0481 481 - Jonhson Creek 327 6 0 294
0503 503 - Aldercrest South 238 1 0 262
0505 505 - Concord East 227 3 0 234
0506 506 - Aldercrest North 149 1 0 167
0507 507 - Oak Grove North 197 4 0 209
0521 521 - Milwaukie Heights 204 4 0 180
0522 522 - Willamette View 157 0 0 109
0523 523 - Rose Villa 61 0 0 46
0525 525 - Oak Grove South 235 6 0 244
0526 526 - Concord West 252 3 0 264
0530 530 - Naef East 221 7 0 250
0532 532 - Roethe 151 2 0 182
0533 533 - Naef West 176 1 0 207
0538 538 - Jennings Lodge N 178 3 0 222
0550 550 - Bilquist North 287 5 0 314
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Director, Zone 5 CLACKAMAS ESD
Vote For 1

01 = Susan Trone 6,161 71.44

02 = Ed Ahrens 2,368 27.46 04 = OVER VOTES 3

03 = WRITE-IN 95 1.10 05 = UNDER VOTES 6,907

01 02 03 04 05

0003 3 - OC Hilltop 209 50 3 0 151
0005 5 - OC Barkley Hills 182 64 5 0 187
0006 6 - OC Rivercrest 206 81 1 0 247
0009 9 - OC Park Place 282 83 1 0 275
0101 101 - Sandy East 294 101 5 0 305
0102 102 - Sandy West 269 69 3 0 267
0106 106 - Estacada City 201 107 6 0 265
0361 361 - Estacada-Coupland 94 43 2 0 107
0362 362 - Eagle Creek 193 109 1 0 286
0363 363 - Three Lynx 11 2 0 0 4
0364 364 - Springwater 172 66 0 0 208
0365 365 - Estacada-Garfield 144 78 6 0 171
0366 366 - Eagle Creek 201 93 5 0 238
0368 368 - Estacada-Elwood 15 13 0 0 36
0371 371 - Sandy-Marmot 75 26 2 0 123
0372 372 - Sandy-Firwood 223 102 3 0 305
0373 373 - Sandy-Bornstedt 241 84 3 1 256
0375 375 - Sandy-Colorado Rd 55 24 1 0 76
0377 377 - Sandy-Dover 166 69 5 0 231
0381 381 - Mt. Hood 244 84 2 0 254
0382 382 - Welches South 62 23 1 1 79
0383 383 - Welches - North 155 50 3 0 170
0394 394 - Deep Creek 23 7 0 0 13
0402 402 - Cottrell 149 55 2 0 151
0403 403 - Boring 66 33 1 0 64
0404 404 - Kelso 85 37 2 0 99
0405 405 - Haley 127 77 6 0 143
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Precinct Breakdown

5/23/18, 1:30 PM

0407 407 - Boring 116 57 3 0 143
0563 563 - Maplelane 307 91 0 0 256
0565 565 - Outlook 232 86 0 0 227
0567 567 - Outlook 114 28 2 0 137
0568 568 - Holcomb 152 39 1 0 137
0575 575 - Redland 389 163 6 1 363
0576 576 - Lyons 121 31 2 0 131
0577 577 - Fischers Mill 207 113 11 0 304
0585 585 - Highland 80 31 0 0 110
0586 586 - Beavercreek 276 84 1 0 359
0588 588 - Henrici 10 8 0 0 4
0589 589 - Metzler 13 7 0 0 25
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Director, At Large, Position 6 MULTNOMAH ESD
Vote For 1
01 = Mike Delman 445 41.01
02 = Doug Montgomery 622 57.33 04 = OVER VOTES 2
03 = WRITE-IN 18 1.66 05 = UNDER VOTES 2,470
01 02 03 04 05
0091 91 - Port. Garthwick 8 25 0 0 69
0094 94 - Port. Mt. Scott 0 0 0 0 0
0096 96 - Happy Valley 5 3 1 0 25
0097 97 - Happy Valley 0 0 0 0 3
0167 167 - LO Mtn. Park West 1 2 0 0 10
0313 313 - LO Terwilliger 4 1 0 0 15
0390 390 - Tillstrom 89 147 7 0 578
0394 394 - Deep Creek 78 99 5 1 500
0401 401 - Damascus 115 134 2 0 532
0403 403 - Boring 40 74 1 0 254
0404 404 - Kelso 19 32 0 0 86
0405 405 - Haley 51 69 2 1 227
0443 443 - Damascus 33 25 0 0 139
0444 444 - Pleasant Valley 2 11 0 0 32
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Director, Zone 3, Position 7 MULTNOMAH ESD
Vote For 1
01 = Kay L Bridges 8 22.22
02 = Kevin Spellman 28 77.78 04 = OVER VOTES 0
03 = WRITE-IN 0 05 = UNDER VOTES 99
01 02 03 04 05
0091 91 - Port. Garthwick 4 24 0 0 74
0167 167 - LO Mtn. Park West 1 2 0 0 10
0313 313 - LO Terwilliger 3 2 0 0 15
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Director, Zone 1 CLACKAMAS COMMUNITY COLLEGE
Vote For 1
01 = Carlotta Collette 3,614 97.15 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 106 2.85 04 = UNDER VOTES 3,426
01 02 03 04
0051 51 - Milw. Waterfront 276 6 0 257
0053 53 - Milw. Ardenwald 205 6 0 173
0054 54 - Milw. Providence 169 2 0 134
0056 56 - Milw. Ardenwald 173 8 0 143
0057 57 - Milw. West Lake Rd 204 9 0 253
0058 58 - Milw. Rowe 171 7 0 199
0060 60 - Milw. Llewellyn 264 7 0 243
0062 62 - Milw. Stanley Park 199 17 0 274

http://www.clackamas.us/elections/results/precinct20110517.html

Page 8 of 69



Precinct Breakdown

5/23/18, 1:30 PM

0063 63 - Milw. Campbell 196 3 0 199
0064 64 - Milw. Linwood 202 8 0 193
0092 92 - Port. Ardenwald 22 0 0 12
0095 95 - Port. Johnson Creek 3 1 0 0
0451 451 - Town Center 132 2 0 88
0452 452 - Battin 74 0 0 77
0453 453 - Harmony 244 7 0 242
0475 475 - Clackamas 71 2 0 116
0478 478 - Johnson Creek 57 0 0 44
0481 481 - Jonhson Creek 335 14 0 278
0506 506 - Aldercrest North 142 1 0 157
0507 507 - Oak Grove North 32 0 0 32
0521 521 - Milwaukie Heights 208 6 0 174
0522 522 - Willamette View 171 0 0 95
0523 523 - Rose Villa 64 0 0 43
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Director, Zone 4 CLACKAMAS COMMUNITY COLLEGE
Vote For 1

01 = Chuck Clemans 4,775 68.28

02 = Marlo Smith 2,161 30.90 04 = OVER VOTES 2

03 = WRITE-IN 57 .82 05 = UNDER VOTES 4,107

01 02 03 04 05
0001 1 - Pioneer Community 226 100 6 0 133
0002 2 - Pioneer Community 230 121 2 0 217
0003 3 - OC Hilltop 187 89 2 1 134
0005 5 - OC Barkley Hills 181 89 2 0 166
0006 6 - OC Rivercrest 298 68 2 0 167
0007 7 - OC South End 494 219 5 0 413
0008 8 - OC Central Point 496 215 2 0 429
0009 9 - OC Park Place 239 145 0 0 257
0011 11 - OC Community College 35 17 0 0 32
0012 12 - OC Gaffney Lane 420 226 11 0 401
0132 132 - WL Sunset 284 153 8 0 301
0134 134 - WL Bolton 358 124 2 0 322
0138 138 - WL Hidden Springs 7 2 0 0 2
0139 139 - WL Rosemont 302 129 8 0 281
0140 140 - WL Mary S Young 80 44 1 0 77
0560 560 - South End 202 100 1 0 163
0561 561 - Gaffney Lane 32 4 0 0 31
0563 563 - Maplelane 232 146 3 1 184
0565 565 - Outlook 203 69 1 0 158
0567 567 - Outlook 126 44 0 0 111
0568 568 - Holcomb 143 57 1 0 128
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Director, Zone 5 CLACKAMAS COMMUNITY COLLEGE
Vote For 1
01 = Ron Adams 4,680 97.93 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 99 2.07 04 = UNDER VOTES 4,618
01 02 03 04

0116 116 - Barlow 64 0 0 93
0117 117 - Hubbard Cutoff 42 0 0 66
0130 130 - WL Willamette North 501 10 0 445
0131 131 - WL Willamette South 480 6 0 405
0132 132 - WL Sunset 62 0 0 28
0135 135 - WL Robinwood 294 7 0 236
0136 136 - WL Cedaroak 257 1 0 240
0138 138 - WL Hidden Springs 375 6 0 409
0140 140 - WL Mary S Young 71 1 0 54
0155 155 - LO Hallinan 2 0 0 0
0165 165 - LO Bryant 43 2 0 48
0171 171 - LO Skyland 6 0 0 5
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Precinct Breakdown 5/23/18, 1:30 PM

0201 201 - Wilsville Northwest 342 10 0 260
0202 202 - Wilsville Northeast 242 5 0 214
0205 205 - Wilsville Southwest 187 5 0 173
0206 206 - Wilsville Southeast 343 5 0 358
0252 252 - Tualatin 332 7 0 356
0306 306 - Glenmorrie 10 0 0 6
0326 326 - Rosemont 196 10 0 232
0327 327 - Stafford 260 10 0 331
0328 328 - Wankers Corner 19 0 0 15
0336 336 - Advance 251 6 0 275
0337 337 - Ladd Hill 301 8 0 369
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Director, At Large, Position 6
MT. HOOD COMMUNITY COLLEGE
Vote For 1

01 = James Zordich 1,895 37.50

02 = Diane C Noriega 3,114 61.63 04 = OVER VOTES 3

03 = WRITE-IN 44 .87 05 = UNDER VOTES 3,973

01 02 03 04 05
0094 94 - Port. Mt. Scott 0 0 0 0 0
0096 96 - Happy Valley 9 5 1 0 19
0097 97 - Happy Valley 2 0 0 0 1
0101 101 - Sandy East 160 280 1 0 264
0102 102 - Sandy West 122 250 2 0 234
0371 371 - Sandy-Marmot 51 69 3 0 103
0372 372 - Sandy-Firwood 141 221 7 0 264
0373 373 - Sandy-Bornstedt 109 224 2 1 231
0375 375 - Sandy-Colorado Rd 35 50 1 0 70
0377 377 - Sandy-Dover 27 66 2 0 75
0381 381 - Mt. Hood 122 232 2 0 228
0382 382 - Welches South 32 57 1 1 75
0383 383 - Welches - North 78 148 1 0 151
0390 390 - Tillstrom 131 239 4 0 447
0394 394 - Deep Creek 109 200 3 1 368
0401 401 - Damascus 148 227 1 0 407
0402 402 - Cottrell 79 141 1 0 136
0403 403 - Boring 119 181 1 0 232
0404 404 - Kelso 95 113 4 0 148
0405 405 - Haley 194 247 5 0 257
0407 407 - Boring 90 97 2 0 130
0443 443 - Damascus 32 60 0 0 105
0444 444 - Pleasant Valley 10 7 0 0 28
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Director, At Large, Position 7
MT. HOOD COMMUNITY COLLEGE
Vote For 1

01 = Jenni Simonis 1,986 39.90

02 = Ralph A Yates 2,953 59.33 04 = OVER VOTES 3

03 = WRITE-IN 38 .76 05 = UNDER VOTES 4,049

01 02 03 04 05

0094 94 - Port. Mt. Scott 0 0 0 0 0
0096 96 - Happy Valley 7 10 1 0 16
0097 97 - Happy Valley 0 2 0 0 1
0101 101 - Sandy East 192 239 1 0 273
0102 102 - Sandy West 166 201 2 1 238
0371 371 - Sandy-Marmot 48 72 3 0 103
0372 372 - Sandy-Firwood 139 217 3 0 274
0373 373 - Sandy-Bornstedt 163 171 2 1 230
0375 375 - Sandy-Colorado Rd 29 52 1 0 74
0377 377 - Sandy-Dover 41 47 2 0 80
0381 381 - Mt. Hood 146 202 1 0 235
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Precinct Breakdown

5/23/18, 1:30 PM

0382 382 - Welches South 40 48 2 0 76
0383 383 - Welches - North 85 135 2 0 156
0390 390 - Tillstrom 133 259 3 0 426
0394 394 - Deep Creek 112 182 3 1 383
0401 401 - Damascus 128 243 1 0 411
0402 402 - Cottrell 93 124 1 0 139
0403 403 - Boring 105 188 1 0 239
0404 404 - Kelso 83 126 2 0 149
0405 405 - Haley 165 259 4 0 275
0407 407 - Boring 64 117 3 0 135
0443 443 - Damascus 40 47 0 0 110
0444 444 - Pleasant Valley 7 12 0 0 26
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Director, Zone 5 MT. HOOD COMMUNITY COLLEGE
Vote For 1
01 = Robert W Coen 450 77.72
02 = B Anthony Smith 124 21.42 04 = OVER VOTES 0
03 = WRITE-IN 5 .86 05 = UNDER VOTES 845
01 02 03 04 05
0094 94 - Port. Mt. Scott 0 0 0 0 0
0096 96 - Happy Valley 8 2 1 0 23
0097 97 - Happy Valley 0 1 0 0 2
0390 390 - Tillstrom 261 73 3 0 484
0401 401 - Damascus 169 44 1 0 307
0444 444 - Pleasant Valley 12 4 0 0 29
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Director, Zone 3 PORTLAND COMMUNITY COLLEGE
Vote For 1
01 = Bob Palmer 30 96.77 03 = OVER VOTES
02 = WRITE-IN 1 3.23 04 = UNDER VOTES 71
01 02 03 04
0091 91 - Port. Garthwick 30 1 0 71
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Director, Position 1 CANBY SCHOOL DISTRICT
Vote For 1
01 = Tom Doman 1,578 31.02 04 = WRITE-IN 31 .61
02 = Travis Flynn 1,341 26.36 05 = OVER VOTES 5
03 = Brendan Murphy 2,137 42.01 06 = UNDER VOTES 2,904
01 02 03 04 05 06
0116 116 - Barlow 48 30 80 3 0 123
0117 117 - Hubbard Cutoff 15 13 32 0 1 47
0122 122 - Canby Township 198 154 237 4 0 318
0123 123 - Canby Fairgrounds 47 44 76 3 0 77
0124 124 - Canby Country Club 198 214 313 4 1 395
0125 125 - Canby Southwest 160 130 192 2 0 206
0126 126 - Canby Northwest 131 162 209 3 0 221
0203 203 - Charbonneau North 67 73 173 0 0 254
0204 204 - Charbonneau South 56 94 148 0 2 260
0344 344 - Ninety One 229 89 110 1 0 177
0345 345 - Macksburg 25 11 22 0 0 44
0346 346 - Territorial-Twnship 130 84 158 5 1 226
0349 349 - Lone Elder 93 56 66 2 0 108
0560 560 - South End 12 16 25 1 0 39
0562 562 - Central Point 54 53 91 1 0 141
0580 580 - Carus 98 95 181 2 0 232
0581 581 - Mulino 17 23 24 0 0 36
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Precinct Breakdown

5/23/18, 1:30 PM

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Director, Position 5 CANBY SCHOOL DISTRICT
Vote For 1
01 = Diane Downs 3,162 61.69
02 = Marilyn Jeli 1,931 37.67 04 = OVER VOTES 1
03 = WRITE-IN 33 .64 05 = UNDER VOTES 2,869
01 02 03 04 05
0116 116 Barlow 115 60 3 0 106
0117 117 Hubbard Cutoff 38 21 0 0 49
0122 122 Canby Township 358 229 4 0 320
0123 123 Canby Fairgrounds 94 73 1 0 79
0124 124 Canby Country Club 485 247 7 1 385
0125 125 Canby Southwest 267 225 2 0 196
0126 126 Canby Northwest 325 193 2 0 206
0203 203 Charbonneau North 232 75 0 0 260
0204 204 Charbonneau South 225 80 0 0 255
0344 344 Ninety One 237 179 2 0 188
0345 345 Macksburg 35 24 0 0 43
0346 346 Territorial-Twnship 225 157 4 0 218
0349 349 Lone Elder 108 108 2 0 107
0560 560 South End 32 19 0 0 42
0562 562 Central Point 114 81 3 0 142
0580 580 Carus 233 136 3 0 236
0581 581 Mulino 39 24 0 0 37
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Director, Position 6 CANBY SCHOOL DISTRICT
Vote For 1
01 = Raymond Baldwin 925 18.46
02 = Andrea Weber 2,229 44.48 05 = WRITE-IN 30 .60
03 = Shawn Hensley 869 17.34 06 = OVER VOTES 2
04 = Conni McNamee 958 19.12 07 = UNDER VOTES 2,983
01 02 03 04 05 06 07
0116 116 Barlow 37 717 25 16 2 0 127
0117 117 Hubbard Cutoff 19 23 12 4 0 0 50
0122 122 Canby Township 117 215 111 122 4 0 342
0123 123 Canby Fairgrounds 32 74 34 37 1 0 69
0124 124 Canby Country Club 90 341 115 163 8 0 408
0125 125 Canby Southwest 97 186 103 103 3 0 198
0126 126 Canby Northwest 77 226 80 119 1 0 223
0203 203 Charbonneau North 71 142 42 57 0 0 255
0204 204 Charbonneau South 55 147 39 56 0 0 263
0344 344 Ninety One 83 154 93 56 1 0 219
0345 345 Macksburg 20 23 6 10 0 0 43
0346 346 Territorial-Twnship 72 172 56 78 4 1 221
0349 349 Lone Elder 45 75 45 39 2 1 118
0560 560 South End 6 26 5 14 1 0 41
0562 562 Central Point 29 111 29 26 2 0 143
0580 580 Carus 70 204 62 44 1 0 227
0581 581 Mulino 5 33 12 14 0 0 36
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Director, At Large, Position 3
CENTENNIAL SCHOOL DISTRICT
Vote For 1
01 = Brenda Clark 193 89.35
02 = Dorothy Clark 20 9.26 04 = OVER VOTES 0
03 = WRITE-IN 3 1.39 05 = UNDER VOTES 298
01 02 03 04 05
0094 94 - Port. Mt. Scott 0 0 0 0 0
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Precinct Breakdown

0096 96 - Happy Valley 14 2
0097 97 - Happy Valley 0
0390 390 - Tillstrom 163 16
0444 444 - Pleasant Valley 16

17

252
26
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5/23/18, 1:30 PM

Director, At Large, Position 4
CENTENNIAL SCHOOL DISTRICT
Vote For 1

VOTES PERCENT

VOTES PERCENT

01 = Jeff Dettmann 90 46.63
02 = Pam Shields 101 52.33 04 = OVER VOTES 0
03 = WRITE-IN 2 1.04 05 = UNDER VOTES 321
01 02 03 04 05
0094 94 - Port. Mt. Scott 0 0 0 0 0
0096 96 - Happy Valley 9 5 1 0 19
0097 97 - Happy Valley 2 0 0 0 1
0390 390 - Tillstrom 72 86 1 0 273
0444 444 - Pleasant Valley 7 10 0 0 28
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Director, Zone 2 CENTENNIAL SCHOOL DISTRICT
Vote For 1
01 = Bert Kopke 79 44.13
02 = Shar Giard 98 54.75 04 = OVER VOTES 0
03 = WRITE-IN 2 1.12 05 = UNDER VOTES 335
01 02 03 04 05
0094 94 - Port. Mt. Scott 0 0 0 0 0
0096 96 - Happy Valley 3 10 1 0 20
0097 97 - Happy Valley 2 0 0 0 1
0390 390 - Tillstrom 64 77 1 0 290
0444 444 - Pleasant Valley 10 11 0 0 24
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Director, Position 1 COLTON SCHOOL DISTRICT
Vote For 1
01 = Jeff Lorenzini 582 98.15 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 11 1.85 04 = UNDER VOTES 699
01 02 03 04
0354 354 - Colton East 248 4 0 264
0355 355 - Colton West 204 4 0 246
0356 356 - Dickey Prairie 47 0 0 71
0585 585 - Highland 67 3 0 89
0589 589 - Metzler 16 0 0 29
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Director, Position 2 COLTON SCHOOL DISTRICT
Vote For 1
01 = Don Newell 595 98.18 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 11 1.82 04 = UNDER VOTES 686
01 02 03 04
0354 354 - Colton East 255 2 0 259
0355 355 - Colton West 217 5 0 232
0356 356 - Dickey Prairie 48 1 0 69
0585 585 - Highland 60 3 0 96
0589 589 - Metzler 15 0 0 30
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Precinct Breakdown

5/23/18, 1:30 PM

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Director, Position 4 COLTON SCHOOL DISTRICT
Vote For 1
01 = Randall Johnson 575 94.26 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 35 5.74 04 = UNDER VOTES 682
01 02 03 04
0354 354 - Colton East 245 16 0 255
0355 355 - Colton West 200 16 0 238
0356 356 - Dickey Prairie 53 0 0 65
0585 585 - Highland 62 3 0 94
0589 589 - Metzler 15 0 0 30
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Director, Position 5 COLTON SCHOOL DISTRICT
Vote For 1
01 = Laurie E Cantelon 396 46.59
02 = Joe Nelson 447 52.59 04 = OVER VOTES 0
03 = WRITE-IN 7 .82 05 = UNDER VOTES 442
01 02 03 04 05
0354 354 - Colton East 160 200 2 0 154
0355 355 - Colton West 149 143 4 0 158
0356 356 - Dickey Prairie 36 35 0 0 47
0585 585 - Highland 45 54 1 0 59
0589 589 - Metzler 6 15 0 0 24
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Director, At Large, Zone 6 ESTACADA SCHOOL DISTRICT
Vote For 1
01 = Ralph W Branson 1,636 97.15 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 48 2.85 04 = UNDER VOTES 1,614
01 02 03 04
0106 106 - Estacada City 334 14 0 231
0361 361 - Estacada-Coupland 128 6 0 112
0362 362 - Eagle Creek 270 11 0 308
0363 363 - Three Lynx 11 0 0 6
0364 364 - Springwater 234 2 0 210
0365 365 - Estacada-Garfield 204 7 0 188
0366 366 - Eagle Creek 256 5 0 276
0368 368 - Estacada-Elwood 27 0 0 37
0377 377 - Sandy-Dover 124 3 0 174
0394 394 - Deep Creek 24 0 0 19
0577 577 - Fischers Mill 24 0 0 53
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Director, At Large, Zone 7 ESTACADA SCHOOL DISTRICT
Vote For 1
01 = Leslie Andre 1,606 97.93 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 34 2.07 04 = UNDER VOTES 1,658
01 02 03 04
0106 106 - Estacada City 328 6 0 245
0361 361 - Estacada-Coupland 124 2 0 120
0362 362 - Eagle Creek 255 7 0 327
0363 363 - Three Lynx 11 0 0 6
0364 364 - Springwater 224 1 0 221
0365 365 - Estacada-Garfield 197 6 0 196
0366 366 - Eagle Creek 260 7 0 270
0368 368 - Estacada-Elwood 27 1 0 36
0377 377 - Sandy-Dover 133 2 0 166
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0394 394 - Deep Creek 24 0
0577 577 - Fischers Mill 23 2

19
52

5/23/18, 1:30 PM

VOTES PERCENT

Director, Zone 1 ESTACADA SCHOOL DISTRICT
Vote For 1

VOTES PERCENT

01 = Timothy Schultz 293 96.38 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 11 3.62 04 = UNDER VOTES 408
01 02 03 04
0362 362 - Eagle Creek 246 11 0 332
0364 364 - Springwater 0 0 0 1
0366 366 - Eagle Creek 0 0 0 2
0394 394 - Deep Creek 23 0 0 20
0577 577 - Fischers Mill 24 0 0 53
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Director, Zone 3 ESTACADA SCHOOL DISTRICT
Vote For 1
01 = Danny J Scott 334 92.01 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 29 7.99 04 = UNDER VOTES 368
01 02 03 04
0106 106 - Estacada City 279 22 0 278
0361 361 - Estacada-Coupland 39 0 56
0365 365 - Estacada-Garfield 9 0 27
0366 366 - Eagle Creek 7 0 0 7
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Director, Position 3 GLADSTONE SCHOOL DISTRICT
Vote For 1
01 = Susan Cronin 1,179 96.40 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 44 3.60 04 = UNDER VOTES 1,136
01 02 03 04
0031 31 - Glad. Meldrum Bar 79 3 0 40
0032 32 - Glad. Old Town West 125 6 0 105
0033 33 - Glad. Glen Echo 266 12 0 265
0034 34 - Glad. 0ld Town East 298 9 0 268
0038 38 - Glad. Kraxberger 162 7 0 185
0039 39 - Glad. Sherwood Forest 204 5 0 207
0549 549 - Candy Lane 7 0 0 13
0551 551 - Jennings Lodge S 2 0 0 0
0552 552 - Bilgquist South 0 0 0 0
0555 555 - Oatfield Ridge 36 2 0 53
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Director, Position 4 GLADSTONE SCHOOL DISTRICT
Vote For 1
01 = Sharon Soliday 1,210 96.88 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 39 3.12 04 = UNDER VOTES 1,110
01 02 03 04
0031 31 - Glad. Meldrum Bar 83 2 0 37
0032 32 - Glad. Old Town West 126 5 0 105
0033 33 - Glad. Glen Echo 269 12 0 262
0034 34 - Glad. Old Town East 306 9 0 260
0038 38 - Glad. Kraxberger 167 5 0 182
0039 39 - Glad. Sherwood Forest 213 4 0 199
0549 549 - Candy Lane 7 0 0 13
0551 551 - Jennings Lodge S 2 0 0 0
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0552 552 - Bilquist South 0 0
0555 555 - Oatfield Ridge 37 2

52

5/23/18, 1:30 PM

VOTES PERCENT

Director, Position 5 GLADSTONE SCHOOL DISTRICT
Vote For 1

VOTES PERCENT

01 = Kristin Winnie Eaton 1,180 96.80 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 39 3.20 04 = UNDER VOTES 1,140
01 02 03 04
0031 31 - Glad. Meldrum Bar 79 2 0 41
0032 32 - Glad. 0ld Town West 128 5 0 103
0033 33 - Glad. Glen Echo 267 11 0 265
0034 34 - Glad. 0ld Town East 289 10 0 276
0038 38 - Glad. Kraxberger 163 6 0 185
0039 39 - Glad. Sherwood Forest 210 3 0 203
0549 549 - Candy Lane 7 0 0 13
0551 551 - Jennings Lodge S 2 0 0 0
0552 552 - Bilquist South 0 0 0 0
0555 555 - Oatfield Ridge 35 2 0 54
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Director, Position 7 GLADSTONE SCHOOL DISTRICT
Vote For 1
01 = Bruce Wadsworth 1,230 96.24 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 48 3.76 04 = UNDER VOTES 1,081
01 02 03 04
0031 31 - Glad. Meldrum Bar 83 2 0 37
0032 32 - Glad. Old Town West 125 6 0 105
0033 33 - Glad. Glen Echo 279 17 0 247
0034 34 - Glad. Old Town East 306 10 0 259
0038 38 - Glad. Kraxberger 169 7 0 178
0039 39 - Glad. Sherwood Forest 223 4 0 189
0549 549 - Candy Lane 8 0 0 12
0551 551 - Jennings Lodge S 2 0 0 0
0552 552 - Bilquist South 0 0 0 0
0555 555 - Oatfield Ridge 35 2 0 54
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Director, Position 1, Zone 1
GRESHAM-BARLOW SCHOOL DISTRICT
Vote For 1
01 = Katherine J Ruthruff 1,203 98.20 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 22 1.80 04 = UNDER VOTES 1,683
01 02 03 04
0390 390 - Tillstrom 136 6 0 247
0394 394 - Deep Creek 270 10 0 403
0401 401 - Damascus 343 3 0 437
0403 403 - Boring 148 1 0 220
0404 404 - Kelso 64 0 0 73
0405 405 - Haley 163 0 0 187
0443 443 - Damascus 79 2 0 116
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Director, Position 2, Zone 3
GRESHAM-BARLOW SCHOOL DISTRICT
Vote For 1
01 = Kris G Howatt 862 63.10
02 = Faith Gabrielson 492 36.02 04 = OVER VOTES 1
03 = WRITE-IN 12 .88 05 = UNDER VOTES 1,541
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5/23/18, 1:30 PM

01 02 03 04 05
0390 390 - Tillstrom 88 76 4 0 221
0394 394 - Deep Creek 201 97 5 1 379
0401 401 - Damascus 231 131 3 0 418
0403 403 - Boring 128 51 0 0 190
0404 404 - Kelso 47 28 0 0 62
0405 405 - Haley 115 75 0 0 160
0443 443 - Damascus 52 34 0 0 111
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Director, At Large, Position 7
GRESHAM-BARLOW SCHOOL DISTRICT
Vote For 1
01 = Dan Chriestenson 931 69.63 04 = WRITE-IN 9 .67
02 = Nance Cedar 221 16.53 05 = OVER VOTES 1
03 = Stuart Palmiter 176 13.16 06 = UNDER VOTES 1,570
01 02 03 04 05 06
0390 390 - Tillstrom 126 25 18 1 0 219
0394 394 - Deep Creek 203 45 36 6 1 392
0401 401 - Damascus 243 61 44 1 0 434
0403 403 - Boring 124 19 33 0 0 193
0404 404 - Kelso 44 18 11 0 0 64
0405 405 - Haley 131 40 25 1 0 153
0443 443 - Damascus 60 13 9 0 0 115
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Director, Position 1 LAKE OSWEGO SCHOOL DISTRICT
Vote For 1
01 = Patti Zebrowski 6,836 97.23 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 195 2.77 04 = UNDER VOTES 4,322
01 02 03 04
0090 90 - Port. Adrian Court 0 0 0 0
0136 136 - WL Cedaroak 25 0 0 8
0151 151 - LO Forest Hills 398 6 0 285
0152 152 - LO North Shore 301 12 0 189
0153 153 - LO Downtown 438 8 0 252
0154 154 - LO Westlake East 422 6 0 180
0155 155 - LO Hallinan 577 17 0 341
0157 157 - LO Westlake West 244 8 0 113
0158 158 - LO Wembley Park 316 11 0 197
0159 159 - LO Palisades 389 17 0 320
0160 160 - LO Westridge 393 8 0 263
0162 162 - LO Bryant 429 17 0 297
0163 163 - LO South Shore 465 22 0 328
0164 164 - LO Mtn. Park East 308 12 0 172
0165 165 - LO Bryant 344 19 0 247
0166 166 - LO Iron Mountain 406 4 0 231
0167 167 - LO Mtn. Park West 334 9 0 146
0169 169 - LO Melrose 197 8 0 130
0170 170 - LO West 10 0 0 9
0171 171 - LO Skyland 7 0 0 4
0251 251 - Tualatin 1 1 0 0
0300 300 - Lake Grv LakeForest 149 2 0 105
0301 301 - Lake Grv Bonita 184 2 0 133
0302 302 - Lake Grv Pilkington 143 1 0 87
0303 303 - Lake Grv Bonita 179 3 0 106
0305 305 - Rosemont 17 0 0 20
0306 306 - Glenmorrie 36 1 0 20
0313 313 - LO Terwilliger 100 1 0 112
0326 326 - Rosemont 24 0 0 27
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VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Director, Position 5 LAKE OSWEGO SCHOOL DISTRICT
Vote For 1
01 = Bob Barman 4,225 45.54 04 = WRITE-IN 42 .45
02 = Tamara DiVergilio 1,516 16.34 05 = OVER VOTES 30
03 = Audrey Monroe 3,494 37.66 06 = UNDER VOTES 2,046
01 02 03 04 05 06
0090 90 - Port. Adrian Court 0 0 0 0 0 0
0136 136 - WL Cedaroak 23 2 1 0 0 7
0151 151 - LO Forest Hills 191 132 211 2 1 152
0152 152 - LO North Shore 191 71 157 1 0 82
0153 153 - LO Downtown 215 105 231 3 1 143
0154 154 - LO Westlake East 193 72 228 0 0 115
0155 155 - LO Hallinan 362 128 262 3 3 177
0157 157 - LO Westlake West 147 31 124 1 2 60
0158 158 - LO Wembley Park 203 68 164 3 1 85
0159 159 - LO Palisades 297 64 261 4 1 99
0160 160 - LO Westridge 303 104 165 4 2 86
0162 162 - LO Bryant 326 86 207 2 2 120
0163 163 - LO South Shore 334 82 276 5 3 115
0164 164 - LO Mtn. Park East 179 81 140 1 5 86
0165 165 - LO Bryant 245 110 144 2 3 106
0166 166 - LO Iron Mountain 261 84 186 4 0 106
0167 167 - LO Mtn. Park West 153 69 184 0 3 80
0169 169 - LO Melrose 108 46 95 3 2 81
0170 170 - LO West 9 7 1 0 0 2
0171 171 - LO Skyland 7 0 3 0 0 1
0251 251 - Tualatin 0 0 1 1 0 0
0300 300 - Lake Grv LakeForest 70 37 82 0 0 67
0301 301 - Lake Grv Bonita 88 36 107 1 1 86
0302 302 - Lake Grv Pilkington 83 48 58 0 0 42
0303 303 - Lake Grv Bonita 95 24 109 2 0 58
0305 305 - Rosemont 16 3 10 0 0 8
0306 306 - Glenmorrie 35 4 9 0 0 9
0313 313 - LO Terwilliger 72 18 61 0 0 62
0326 326 - Rosemont 19 4 17 0 0 11
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Director, Position 1 MOLALLA RIVER SCHOOL DISTRICT
Vote For 1
01 = Calvin Nunn 942 32.79 04 = WRITE-IN 35 1.22
02 = Theresa Knox 520 18.10 05 = OVER VOTES 1
03 = Linda J Eskridge 1,376 47.89 06 = UNDER VOTES 1,517
01 02 03 04 05 06
0111 111 - Molalla East 97 70 185 6 0 117
0112 112 - Molalla West 173 102 278 8 0 222
0343 343 - Rural Dell 58 36 75 0 0 117
0345 345 - Macksburg 9 3 9 0 0 11
0350 350 - Union Mills 113 63 153 4 0 222
0351 351 - Liberal-Feyrer Park 124 71 159 2 0 200
0353 353 - Maple Grove 138 50 138 7 0 134
0356 356 - Dickey Prairie 53 20 73 0 0 95
0581 581 - Mulino 51 39 107 2 1 158
0582 582 - Schuebel 52 28 77 3 0 83
0583 583 - Clarkes 27 11 51 1 0 65
0585 585 - Highland 10 6 14 0 0 18
0589 589 - Metzler 37 21 57 2 0 75
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Director, Position 4 MOLALLA RIVER SCHOOL DISTRICT
Vote For 1
01 = Gary Boswell 1,283 49.38
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Precinct Breakdown

5/23/18, 1:30 PM

02 = Marti McQuay 1,277 49.15 04 = OVER VOTES 0
03 = WRITE-IN 38 1.46 05 = UNDER VOTES 1,793
01 02 03 04 05
0111 111 - Molalla East 160 156 6 0 153
0112 112 - Molalla West 247 272 9 0 255
0343 343 - Rural Dell 76 74 1 0 135
0345 345 - Macksburg 12 8 0 0 12
0350 350 - Union Mills 134 154 5 0 262
0351 351 - Liberal-Feyrer Park 180 128 2 0 246
0353 353 - Maple Grove 144 124 7 0 192
0356 356 - Dickey Prairie 69 67 0 0 105
0581 581 - Mulino 78 106 1 0 173
0582 582 - Schuebel 73 77 3 0 90
0583 583 - Clarkes 41 50 1 0 63
0585 585 - Highland 12 12 1 0 23
0589 589 - Metzler 57 49 2 0 84
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Director, Position 7 MOLALLA RIVER SCHOOL DISTRICT
Vote For 1
01 = Ralph W Gierke 1,852 94.39 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 110 5.61 04 = UNDER VOTES 2,429
01 02 03 04
0111 111 - Molalla East 252 19 0 204
0112 112 - Molalla West 395 24 0 364
0343 343 - Rural Dell 108 2 0 176
0345 345 - Macksburg 15 1 0 16
0350 350 - Union Mills 201 20 0 334
0351 351 - Liberal-Feyrer Park 222 7 0 327
0353 353 - Maple Grove 181 15 0 271
0356 356 - Dickey Prairie 75 3 0 163
0581 581 - Mulino 118 7 0 233
0582 582 - Schuebel 104 4 0 135
0583 583 - Clarkes 72 4 0 79
0585 585 - Highland 21 2 0 25
0589 589 - Metzler 88 2 0 102
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Director, Zone 1 NEWBERG SCHOOL DISTRICT
Vote For 1
01 = Deona Twenge 53 96.36 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 2 3.64 04 = UNDER VOTES 74
01 02 03 04
0337 337 - Ladd Hill 53 2 0 74
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Director, Zone 2 NEWBERG SCHOOL DISTRICT
Vote For 1
01 = Polly R Peterson 30 60.00
02 = Walter Woodland 18 36.00 04 = OVER VOTES 0
03 = WRITE-IN 2 4.00 05 = UNDER VOTES 79
01 02 03 04 05
0337 337 - Ladd Hill 30 18 2 0 79
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT

Director, Zone 3 NEWBERG SCHOOL DISTRICT

Vote For 1
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Precinct Breakdown

5/23/18, 1:30 PM

01 = Melinda VanBossuyt 54 03 = 0
02 = WRITE-IN 2 04 = 73
01 02 03 04
0337 337 - Ladd Hill 54 2 0 73
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Director, Zone 6 NEWBERG SCHOOL DISTRICT
Vote For 1
01 = Jennifer Powell 26
02 = Michele (Mitsi) Vondrachek 29 04 = 0
03 = WRITE-IN 2 05 = 72
01 02 03 04
0337 337 - Ladd Hill 26 29 2 0
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Director, Zone 7 NEWBERG SCHOOL DISTRICT
Vote For 1
01 = Debbie Hawblitzel 50 03 =
02 = WRITE-IN 2 04 = 77
01 02 03 04
0337 337 - Ladd Hill 50 2 0 77
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Director, Position 1 NORTH CLACKAMAS SCHOOL DISTRICT
Vote For 1
01 = Rein Peter Vaga 10,723 03 = 0
02 = WRITE-IN 245 04 = 11,040
01 02 03 04
0034 34 - Glad. Old Town East 2 1 0 6
0038 38 - Glad. Kraxberger 3 0 0 10
0039 39 - Glad. Sherwood Forest 49 3 0 46
0051 51 - Milw. Waterfront 263 5 0 271
0053 53 - Milw. Ardenwald 188 3 0 193
0054 54 - Milw. Providence 163 3 0 139
0056 56 - Milw. Ardenwald 163 4 0 157
0057 57 - Milw. West Lake Rd 203 3 0 260
0058 58 - Milw. Rowe 167 2 0 208
0060 60 - Milw. Llewellyn 256 2 0 256
0062 62 - Milw. Stanley Park 215 11 0 264
0063 63 - Milw. Campbell 185 4 0 209
0064 64 - Milw. Linwood 201 6 0 196
0092 92 - Port. Ardenwald 13 1 0 20
0093 93 - Port. Battin - 92nd 31 0 0 32
0094 94 - Port. Mt. Scott 12 0 0 9
0095 95 - Port. Johnson Creek 3 1 0 0
0096 96 - Happy Valley 681 24 0 777
0097 97 - Happy Valley 98 3 0 86
0098 98 - Happy Valley 349 6 0 453
0401 401 - Damascus 36 0 0 65
0411 411 - Sunnyside 268 6 0 326
0412 412 - Sunnyside 274 6 0 261
0413 413 - Sunnyside 148 3 0 125
0414 414 - Sunnyside 288 3 0 269
0422 422 - Carver North 241 11 0 327
0441 441 - Clackamas 48 1 0 31
0442 442 - Camp Withycombe 229 6 0 183
0443 443 - Damascus 194 10 0 256
0444 444 - Pleasant Valley 15 0 0 23
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0445 445 Sunnyside Village 238 7 0 197
0446 446 Sunnyside Village 145 2 0 122
0451 451 Town Center 142 2 0 106
0452 452 Battin 78 0 0 73
0453 453 Harmony 246 5 0 242
0454 454 Mt. Scott 336 11 0 361
0475 475 Clackamas 301 5 0 317
0478 478 Johnson Creek 56 0 0 45
0480 480 McLoughlin 182 2 0 172
0481 481 Jonhson Creek 339 5 0 283
0491 491 McLoughlin 84 1 0 36
0503 503 Aldercrest South 239 2 0 260
0505 505 Concord East 233 3 0 228
0506 506 Aldercrest North 148 1 0 168
0507 507 Oak Grove North 199 7 0 204
0521 521 Milwaukie Heights 205 4 0 179
0522 522 Willamette View 173 1 0 92
0523 523 Rose Villa 63 0 0 44
0525 525 Oak Grove South 242 5 0 238
0526 526 Concord West 262 1 0 256
0530 530 Naef East 232 7 0 239
0531 531 Putnam 130 4 0 155
0532 532 Roethe 151 3 0 181
0533 533 Naef West 185 1 0 198
0538 538 Jennings Lodge N 929 3 0 98
0549 549 Candy Lane 8 0 0 5
0550 550 Bilquist North 301 6 0 299
0552 552 Bilquist South 211 7 0 239
0553 553 Johnson City 106 1 0 50
0555 555 Oatfield Ridge 287 20 0 338
0578 578 Carver South 116 1 0 157
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Director, Position 2 NORTH CLACKAMAS SCHOOL DISTRICT
Vote For 1
01 = Sam Gillispie 10,077 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN = UNDER VOTES 11,656
01 02 03 04
0034 34 Glad. 0ld Town East 2 1 0 6
0038 38 Glad. Kraxberger 3 0 0 10
0039 39 Glad. Sherwood Forest 47 3 0 48
0051 51 Milw. Waterfront 246 5 0 288
0053 53 Milw. Ardenwald 183 7 0 194
0054 54 Milw. Providence 159 2 0 144
0056 56 Milw. Ardenwald 153 6 0 165
0057 57 Milw. West Lake Rd 192 3 0 271
0058 58 Milw. Rowe 158 4 0 215
0060 60 Milw. Llewellyn 245 2 0 267
0062 62 Milw. Stanley Park 203 15 0 272
0063 63 Milw. Campbell 178 8 0 212
0064 64 Milw. Linwood 189 12 0 202
0092 92 Port. Ardenwald 13 1 0 20
0093 93 Port. Battin - 92nd 25 2 0 36
0094 94 Port. Mt. Scott 7 0 0 14
0095 95 Port. Johnson Creek 3 1 0 0
0096 96 Happy Valley 620 21 0 841
0097 97 Happy Valley 88 3 0 96
0098 98 Happy Valley 310 10 0 488
0401 401 Damascus 33 0 0 68
0411 411 Sunnyside 246 5 0 349
0412 412 Sunnyside 262 8 0 271
0413 413 Sunnyside 132 5 0 139
0414 414 Sunnyside 279 4 0 277
0422 422 Carver North 239 10 0 330
0441 441 Clackamas 45 1 0 34
0442 442 Camp Withycombe 208 7 0 203
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Precinct Breakdown 5/23/18, 1:30 PM

0443 443 - Damascus 185 8 0 267
0444 444 - Pleasant Valley 13 0 0 25
0445 445 - Sunnyside Village 228 6 0 208
0446 446 - Sunnyside Village 139 4 0 126
0451 451 - Town Center 136 2 0 112
0452 452 - Battin 72 0 0 79
0453 453 - Harmony 235 7 0 251
0454 454 - Mt. Scott 304 10 0 394
0475 475 - Clackamas 279 4 0 340
0478 478 - Johnson Creek 54 0 0 47
0480 480 - McLoughlin 175 1 0 180
0481 481 - Jonhson Creek 320 10 0 297
0491 491 - McLoughlin 81 1 0 39
0503 503 - Aldercrest South 231 2 0 268
0505 505 - Concord East 218 4 0 242
0506 506 - Aldercrest North 150 2 0 165
0507 507 - Oak Grove North 190 6 0 214
0521 521 - Milwaukie Heights 195 6 0 187
0522 522 - Willamette View 158 0 0 108
0523 523 - Rose Villa 57 0 0 50
0525 525 - Oak Grove South 222 5 0 258
0526 526 - Concord West 248 2 0 269
0530 530 - Naef East 224 8 0 246
0531 531 - Putnam 127 3 0 159
0532 532 - Roethe 140 2 0 193
0533 533 - Naef West 169 2 0 213
0538 538 - Jennings Lodge N 91 1 0 108
0549 549 - Candy Lane 8 0 0 5
0550 550 - Bilquist North 286 6 0 314
0552 552 - Bilgquist South 199 5 0 253
0553 553 - Johnson City 100 2 0 55
0555 555 - Oatfield Ridge 272 19 0 354
0578 578 - Carver South 103 1 0 170
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Director, Position 3 NORTH CLACKAMAS SCHOOL DISTRICT
Vote For 1

01 = Trisha Claxton 6,794 49.61

02 = Lee C Merrick 6,757 49.34 04 = OVER VOTES 7

03 = WRITE-IN 143 1.04 05 = UNDER VOTES 8,307

01 02 03 04 05

0034 34 - Glad. Old Town East 2 2 1 0 4
0038 38 - Glad. Kraxberger 0 6 0 0 7
0039 39 - Glad. Sherwood Forest 29 37 2 0 30
0051 51 - Milw. Waterfront 191 156 3 0 189
0053 53 - Milw. Ardenwald 124 114 0 0 146
0054 54 - Milw. Providence 116 88 2 0 99
0056 56 - Milw. Ardenwald 121 95 0 0 108
0057 57 - Milw. West Lake Rd 143 131 5 0 187
0058 58 - Milw. Rowe 113 103 3 0 158
0060 60 - Milw. Llewellyn 153 149 2 0 210
0062 62 - Milw. Stanley Park 147 148 8 0 187
0063 63 - Milw. Campbell 124 124 2 0 148
0064 64 - Milw. Linwood 137 118 3 1 144
0092 92 - Port. Ardenwald 6 12 1 0 15
0093 93 - Port. Battin - 92nd 17 16 0 0 30
0094 94 - Port. Mt. Scott 6 8 0 0 7
0095 95 - Port. Johnson Creek 2 1 1 0 0
0096 96 - Happy Valley 376 467 16 0 623
0097 97 - Happy Valley 52 75 2 0 58
0098 98 - Happy Valley 194 248 3 0 363
0401 401 - Damascus 25 26 0 0 50
0411 411 - Sunnyside 145 224 5 0 226
0412 412 - Sunnyside 161 191 1 0 188
0413 413 - Sunnyside 80 89 3 0 104
0414 414 - Sunnyside 156 181 2 0 221
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5/23/18, 1:30 PM

0422 422 Carver North 143 177 8 0 251

0441 441 Clackamas 34 24 0 0 22

0442 442 Camp Withycombe 133 141 4 0 140

0443 443 Damascus 113 140 5 0 202

0444 444 Pleasant Valley 10 10 0 0 18

0445 445 Sunnyside Village 157 129 6 0 150

0446 446 Sunnyside Village 93 78 1 0 97

0451 451 Town Center 94 75 0 0 81

0452 452 Battin 59 38 0 0 54

0453 453 Harmony 171 160 2 0 160

0454 454 Mt. Scott 189 227 6 0 286

0475 475 Clackamas 182 196 2 0 243

0478 478 Johnson Creek 38 33 0 0 30

0480 480 McLoughlin 111 112 1 0 132

0481 481 Jonhson Creek 229 179 3 0 216

0491 491 McLoughlin 48 43 2 0 28

0503 503 Aldercrest South 138 155 2 1 205

0505 505 Concord East 131 163 3 0 167

0506 506 Aldercrest North 89 112 3 2 111

0507 507 Oak Grove North 135 116 4 0 155

0521 521 Milwaukie Heights 138 107 1 0 142

0522 522 Willamette View 100 87 0 1 78

0523 523 Rose Villa 37 39 0 0 31

0525 525 Oak Grove South 160 138 1 0 186

0526 526 Concord West 176 148 1 1 193

0530 530 Naef East 155 133 3 1 186

0531 531 Putnam 103 77 1 0 108

0532 532 Roethe 125 84 1 0 125

0533 533 Naef West 123 116 1 0 144

0538 538 Jennings Lodge N 63 67 0 0 70

0549 549 Candy Lane 4 6 0 0 3

0550 550 Bilquist North 207 172 2 0 225

0552 552 Bilquist South 146 141 1 0 169

0553 553 Johnson City 55 63 2 0 37

0555 555 Oatfield Ridge 202 181 12 0 250

0578 578 Carver South 83 81 0 0 110

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Director, Position 7 NORTH CLACKAMAS SCHOOL DISTRICT
Vote For 1
01 = Kyle K Walker 10,502 97.98 03 = OVER VOTES 1
02 = WRITE-IN 217 2.02 04 = UNDER VOTES 11,288

01 02 03 04

0034 34 - Glad. 0ld Town East 2 1 0 6

0038 38 - Glad. Kraxberger 2 0 0 11

0039 39 - Glad. Sherwood Forest 48 4 0 46

0051 51 - Milw. Waterfront 261 4 0 274

0053 53 - Milw. Ardenwald 182 3 0 199

0054 54 - Milw. Providence 160 2 0 143

0056 56 - Milw. Ardenwald 165 5 0 154

0057 57 - Milw. West Lake Rd 201 2 0 263

0058 58 - Milw. Rowe 165 2 0 210

0060 60 - Milw. Llewellyn 247 1 0 266

0062 62 - Milw. Stanley Park 206 11 0 273

0063 63 - Milw. Campbell 177 4 0 217

0064 64 - Milw. Linwood 195 8 1 199

0092 92 - Port. Ardenwald 11 1 0 22

0093 93 - Port. Battin - 92nd 31 0 0 32

0094 94 - Port. Mt. Scott 10 0 0 11

0095 95 - Port. Johnson Creek 3 1 0 0

0096 96 - Happy Valley 683 20 0 779

0097 97 - Happy Valley 98 3 0 86

0098 98 - Happy Valley 330 7 0 471

0401 401 - Damascus 36 0 0 65

0411 411 - Sunnyside 265 6 0 329

0412 412 - Sunnyside 268 3 0 270
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0413
0414
0422
0441
0442
0443
0444
0445
0446
0451
0452
0453
0454
0475
0478
0480
0481
0491
0503
0505
0506
0507
0521
0522
0523
0525
0526
0530
0531
0532
0533
0538
0549
0550
0552
0553
0555
0578

41
41
42
44
44
44
44
44
44
45
45
45
45
47
47
48
48
49
50
50
50
50
52
52
52
52
52
53
53
53
53
53
54
55
55
55
55
57

3 - Sunnyside

4 - Sunnyside

2 - Carver North

1 - Clackamas

2 - Camp Withycombe
3 - Damascus

4 - Pleasant Valley
5 - Sunnyside Village
6 - Sunnyside Village
1 - Town Center

2 - Battin

3 - Harmony

4 - Mt. Scott

5 - Clackamas

8 - Johnson Creek

0 - McLoughlin

1 - Jonhson Creek

1 - McLoughlin

3 - Aldercrest South
5 - Concord East

6 - Aldercrest North
7 - Oak Grove North
1 - Milwaukie Heights
2 - Willamette View
3 - Rose Villa

5 - Oak Grove South
6 - Concord West

0 - Naef East

1 - Putnam

2 - Roethe

3 - Naef West

8 - Jennings Lodge N
9 - Candy Lane

0 - Bilquist North

2 - Bilquist South

3 - Johnson City

5 - Oatfield Ridge

8 - Carver South

140
285
244

48
220
195

15
236
146
140

74
238
327
291

56
173
329

82
237
222
144
192
201
165

63
241
254
227
131
150
178

95

291
219
104
281
114

-
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133
273
325

31
192
259

23
199
121
110

77
252
373
328

45
183
292

38
261
238
172
214
181
101

44
238
263
244
156
184
205
103

308
235

51
345
160

5/23/18, 1:30 PM

Director, Position 2 OREGON CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT
Vote For 1
01 = Timothy A Frisius

02

0001
0002
0003
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0011
0012
0031
0033
0039
0364
0531
0538
0549
0551
0560
0561
0562

0 N o W N

9

11
12
31
33
39
36
53
53
54
55
56
56
56

WRITE-IN

- Pioneer Community
- Pioneer Community
- OC Hilltop
- OC Barkley Hills
- OC Rivercrest
- OC South End
- OC Central Point
- OC Park Place
- OC Community College
- OC Gaffney Lane
- Glad. Meldrum Bar
- Glad. Glen Echo
- Glad. Sherwood Forest
4 - Springwater
1 - Putnam
8 - Jennings Lodge N
9 - Candy Lane
1 - Jennings Lodge S
0 - South End
1 - Gaffney Lane
2 - Central Point

5,947
182

01 02 03 04
224 9 0 232
242 9 0 319
224 5 0 184
209 4 0 225
228 5 0 302
521 14 0 59
521 10 0 611
271 3 0 367
404 13 0 397
518 17 0 523

7 1 0 16
14 0 0 11
10 0 0 17

0 0 0 0
46 0 0 65
83 1 0 119
131 12 0 148
215 5 0 265
166 7 0 200
20 0 0 47
26 1 0 46
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0563 563 - Maplelane 298 9 0 347
0565 565 - Outlook 205 4 0 336
0567 567 - Outlook 102 2 0 177
0568 568 - Holcomb 116 4 0 209
0575 575 - Redland 364 13 0 545
0576 576 - Lyons 98 7 0 180
0577 577 - Fischers Mill 199 13 0 346
0582 582 - Schuebel 28 0 0 64
0583 583 - Clarkes 26 1 0 61
0585 585 - Highland 19 1 0 42
0586 586 - Beavercreek 243 4 0 473
0587 587 - Henrici 157 8 0 252
0588 588 - Henrici 12 0 0 10
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Director, Position 5 OREGON CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT
Vote For 1

01 = Carol Sturman 4,686 53.00

02 = Warren Kitchen 4,090 46.26 04 = OVER VOTES 1

03 = WRITE-IN 66 .75 05 = UNDER VOTES 5,018

01 02 03 04 05
0001 1 - Pioneer Community 190 143 4 0 128
0002 2 - Pioneer Community 209 159 1 0 201
0003 3 - OC Hilltop 166 121 2 0 124
0005 5 - OC Barkley Hills 146 139 2 0 151
0006 6 - OC Rivercrest 217 124 2 0 192
0007 7 - OC South End 399 328 5 0 399
0008 8 - OC Central Point 387 369 2 0 384
0009 9 - OC Park Place 195 205 0 1 240
0011 11 - OC Community College 292 254 3 0 265
0012 12 - OC Gaffney Lane 378 296 11 0 373
0031 31 - Glad. Meldrum Bar 9 4 1 0 10
0033 33 - Glad. Glen Echo 9 7 0 0 9
0039 39 - Glad. Sherwood Forest 6 7 0 0 14
0364 364 - Springwater 0 0 0 0 0
0531 531 - Putnam 38 19 0 0 54
0538 538 - Jennings Lodge N 67 45 0 0 91
0549 549 - Candy Lane 97 81 4 0 109
0551 551 - Jennings Lodge S 164 120 0 0 201
0560 560 - South End 127 117 1 0 128
0561 561 - Gaffney Lane 26 10 0 0 31
0562 562 - Central Point 22 26 0 0 25
0563 563 - Maplelane 234 214 1 0 205
0565 565 - Outlook 160 190 1 0 194
0567 567 - Outlook 102 71 0 0 108
0568 568 - Holcomb 112 94 1 0 122
0575 575 - Redland 321 259 7 0 335
0576 576 - Lyons 88 84 2 0 111
0577 577 - Fischers Mill 152 179 10 0 217
0582 582 - Schuebel 27 25 0 0 40
0583 583 - Clarkes 18 27 0 0 43
0585 585 - Highland 19 9 0 0 34
0586 586 - Beavercreek 183 221 3 0 313
0587 587 - Henrici 119 133 3 0 162
0588 588 - Henrici 7 10 0 0 5
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Director, Position 6 OREGON CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT
Vote For 1

01 = Christopher B Storey 4,713 55.51

02 = Kelly Wigmore 3,710 43.69 04 = OVER VOTES 0

03 = WRITE-IN 68 .80 05 = UNDER VOTES 5,370

01 02 03 04 05
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0001 1 - Pioneer Community 180 139 4 0 142

0002 2 - Pioneer Community 182 165 1 0 222

0003 3 - OC Hilltop 152 123 2 0 136

0005 5 - OC Barkley Hills 137 130 2 0 169

0006 6 - OC Rivercrest 187 146 1 0 201

0007 7 - OC South End 360 321 7 0 443

0008 8 - OC Central Point 451 282 4 0 405

0009 9 - OC Park Place 183 211 0 0 247

0011 11 - OC Community College 326 215 5 0 268

0012 12 - OC Gaffney Lane 369 279 8 0 402

0031 31 - Glad. Meldrum Bar 6 7 1 0 10

0033 33 - Glad. Glen Echo 10 6 0 0 9

0039 39 - Glad. Sherwood Forest 9 6 0 0 12

0364 364 - Springwater 0 0 0 0 0

0531 531 - Putnam 27 28 0 0 56

0538 538 - Jennings Lodge N 58 51 0 0 94

0549 549 - Candy Lane 85 89 4 0 113

0551 551 - Jennings Lodge S 155 125 0 0 205

0560 560 - South End 132 95 1 0 145

0561 561 - Gaffney Lane 22 14 0 0 31

0562 562 - Central Point 30 15 0 0 28

0563 563 - Maplelane 217 213 2 0 222

0565 565 - Outlook 206 140 1 0 198

0567 567 - Outlook 101 58 0 0 122

0568 568 - Holcomb 106 88 1 0 134

0575 575 - Redland 325 228 6 0 363

0576 576 - Lyons 77 80 3 0 125

0577 577 - Fischers Mill 192 113 10 0 243

0582 582 - Schuebel 17 28 0 0 47

0583 583 - Clarkes 31 13 1 0 43

0585 585 - Highland 13 14 0 0 35

0586 586 - Beavercreek 229 168 1 0 322

0587 587 - Henrici 133 108 3 0 173

0588 588 - Henrici 5 12 0 0 5

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Director, Position 7 OREGON CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT
Vote For 1
01 = Cameron Seward 6,188 97.37 03 = OVER VOTES 1
02 = WRITE-IN 167 2.63 04 = UNDER VOTES 7,505

01 02 03 04

0001 1 - Pioneer Community 238 9 1 217

0002 2 - Pioneer Community 259 6 0 305

0003 3 - OC Hilltop 227 5 0 181

0005 5 - OC Barkley Hills 215 4 0 219

0006 6 - OC Rivercrest 239 1 0 295

0007 7 - OC South End 544 14 0 573

0008 8 - OC Central Point 546 8 0 588

0009 9 - OC Park Place 272 3 0 366

0011 11 - OC Community College 400 14 0 400

0012 12 - OC Gaffney Lane 540 19 0 499

0031 31 - Glad. Meldrum Bar 7 1 0 16

0033 33 - Glad. Glen Echo 15 0 0 10

0039 39 - Glad. Sherwood Forest 7 0 0 20

0364 364 - Springwater 0 0 0 0

0531 531 - Putnam 48 1 0 62

0538 538 - Jennings Lodge N 83 1 0 119

0549 549 - Candy Lane 133 8 0 150

0551 551 - Jennings Lodge S 218 1 0 266

0560 560 - South End 178 4 0 191

0561 561 - Gaffney Lane 24 0 0 43

0562 562 - Central Point 29 1 0 43

0563 563 - Maplelane 306 7 0 341

0565 565 - Outlook 221 3 0 321

0567 567 - Outlook 108 0 0 173

0568 568 - Holcomb 120 4 0 205

http://www.clackamas.us/elections/results/precinct20110517.html Page 26 of 69



Precinct Breakdown

5/23/18, 1:30 PM

0575 575 - Redland 387 16 0 519
0576 576 - Lyons 107 4 0 174
0577 577 - Fischers Mill 200 17 0 341
0582 582 - Schuebel 31 0 0 61
0583 583 - Clarkes 27 0 0 61
0585 585 - Highland 24 1 0 37
0586 586 - Beavercreek 252 8 0 460
0587 587 - Henrici 170 7 0 240
0588 588 - Henrici 13 0 0 9
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Director, At Large, Zone 2 OREGON TRAIL SCHOOL DISTRICT
Vote For 1
01 = John L Griffith 2,738 97.26 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 77 2.74 04 = UNDER VOTES 2,812
01 02 03 04
0101 101 - Sandy East 386 9 0 310
0102 102 - Sandy West 318 6 0 284
0371 371 - Sandy-Marmot 96 3 0 127
0372 372 - Sandy-Firwood 282 7 0 344
0373 373 - Sandy-Bornstedt 289 7 0 289
0375 375 - Sandy-Colorado Rd 71 4 0 81
0377 377 - Sandy-Dover 68 9 0 93
0381 381 - Mt. Hood 275 7 0 302
0382 382 - Welches South 79 2 0 85
0383 383 - Welches - North 204 3 0 171
0402 402 - Cottrell 177 8 0 172
0403 403 - Boring 76 0 0 88
0404 404 - Kelso 94 3 0 126
0405 405 - Haley 164 7 0 182
0407 407 - Boring 159 2 0 158
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Director, At Large, Zone 4 OREGON TRAIL SCHOOL DISTRICT
Vote For 1
01 = D J Anderson 2,823 97.21 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 81 2.79 04 = UNDER VOTES 2,723
01 02 03 04
0101 101 - Sandy East 421 9 0 275
0102 102 - Sandy West 329 7 0 272
0371 371 - Sandy-Marmot 98 2 0 126
0372 372 - Sandy-Firwood 295 13 0 325
0373 373 - Sandy-Bornstedt 304 10 0 271
0375 375 - Sandy-Colorado Rd 71 4 0 81
0377 377 - Sandy-Dover 68 6 0 96
0381 381 - Mt. Hood 270 9 0 305
0382 382 - Welches South 79 2 0 85
0383 383 - Welches - North 200 1 0 177
0402 402 - Cottrell 185 8 0 164
0403 403 - Boring 71 0 0 93
0404 404 - Kelso 96 2 0 125
0405 405 - Haley 172 6 0 175
0407 407 - Boring 164 2 0 153
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Director, At Large, Zone 6 OREGON TRAIL SCHOOL DISTRICT
Vote For 1
01 = Norm Trost 2,762 97.08 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 83 2.92 04 = UNDER VOTES 2,782
01 02 03 04
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0101 101 - Sandy East 392 7 0 306
0102 102 - Sandy West 323 8 0 277
0371 371 - Sandy-Marmot 99 3 0 124
0372 372 - Sandy-Firwood 283 8 0 342
0373 373 - Sandy-Bornstedt 312 8 0 265
0375 375 - Sandy-Colorado Rd 71 3 0 82
0377 377 - Sandy-Dover 66 10 0 94
0381 381 - Mt. Hood 265 8 0 311
0382 382 - Welches South 80 4 0 82
0383 383 - Welches - North 202 3 0 173
0402 402 - Cottrell 179 7 0 171
0403 403 - Boring 73 0 0 91
0404 404 - Kelso 93 3 0 127
0405 405 - Haley 167 7 0 179
0407 407 - Boring 157 4 0 158
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Director, Zone 1 PORTLAND SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 1
Vote For 1
01 = Glen Livingston 4 8.16 04 = WRITE-IN 0
02 = Larry C Lawson 9 18.37 05 = OVER VOTES 0
03 = Ruth Adkins 36 73.47 06 = UNDER VOTES 66
01 02 03 04 05 06
0091 91 - Port. Garthwick 4 9 33 0 0 56
0167 167 - LO Mtn. Park West 0 0 0 0 10
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Director, Zone 2 PORTLAND SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 1
Vote For 1
01 = Maggie Brister-Mashia 15 33.33 04 = WRITE-IN 0
02 = John Sweeney 4 8.89 05 = OVER VOTES 0
03 = Matt Morton 26 57.78 06 = UNDER VOTES 70
01 02 03 04 05 06
0091 91 - Port. Garthwick 13 4 25 0 0 60
0167 167 - LO Mtn. Park West 2 0 0 0 10
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Director, Zone 3 PORTLAND SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 1
Vote For 1
01 = Bobbie Regan 37 74.00 04 = WRITE-IN 0
02 = Martha Perez 3 6.00 05 = OVER VOTES 0
03 = Christine B Nelson 10 20.00 06 = UNDER VOTES 65
01 02 03 04 05 06
0091 91 - Port. Garthwick 35 3 9 0 0 55
0167 167 - LO Mtn. Park West 2 0 1 0 0 10
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Director, Zone 7 PORTLAND SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 1
Vote For 1
01 = Greg Belisle 38 100.00 03 = OVER VOTES
02 = WRITE-IN 04 = UNDER VOTES 77
01 02 03 04
0091 91 - Port. Garthwick 36 0 0 66
0167 167 - LO Mtn. Park West 0 0 11

VOTES PERCENT
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Director, Position 2 RIVERDALE SCHOOL DISTRICT
Vote For 1

5/23/18, 1:30 PM

01 = Kristen Kohnstamm 14 93.33 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 1 6.67 04 = UNDER VOTES 5
01 02 03 04
0313 313 - LO Terwilliger 14 1 0 5
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Director, Position 4 RIVERDALE SCHOOL DISTRICT
Vote For 1
01 = Dean Griffith 13 100.00 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 04 = UNDER VOTES 7
01 02 03 04
0313 313 - LO Terwilliger 13 0 0 7
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Director, Position 1 SHERWOOD SCHOOL DISTRICT
Vote For 1
01 = Kevin Noreen 225 72.35
02 = Scott C Haynes 78 25.08 04 = OVER VOTES 0
03 = WRITE-IN 8 2.57 05 = UNDER VOTES 164
01 02 03 04 05
0337 337 - Ladd Hill 225 78 8 0 164
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Director, Position 5 SHERWOOD SCHOOL DISTRICT
Vote For 1
01 = Sue Hekker 232 97.48 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 6 2.52 04 = UNDER VOTES 237
01 02 03 04
0337 337 - Ladd Hill 232 6 0 237
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Director, Zone 1 SILVER FALLS SCHOOL DISTRICT
Vote For 1
01 = Julie A Norris 203 98.54 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 3 1.46 04 = UNDER VOTES 250
01 02 03 04
0357 357 - Marquam 203 3 0 250
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Director, Zone 3 SILVER FALLS SCHOOL DISTRICT
Vote For 1
01 = Owen Von Flue 111 42.69
02 = Jason Freilinger 148 56.92 04 = OVER VOTES 0
03 = WRITE-IN 1 .38 05 = UNDER VOTES 196

03 04 05

0357 357 - Marquam 111 148

1 0 196

Director, Zone 6 SILVER FALLS SCHOOL DISTRICT

VOTES PERCENT
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Vote For 1

01 = David Beeson 202 99.02 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 2 .98 04 = UNDER VOTES 252
01 02 03 04
0357 357 - Marquam 202 2 0 252
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Director, Zone 7 SILVER FALLS SCHOOL DISTRICT
Vote For 1
01 = Tom Buchholz 189 73.26
02 = Garth J King 68 26.36 04 = OVER VOTES 0
03 = WRITE-IN 1 .39 05 = UNDER VOTES 198
01 02 03 04 05
0357 357 - Marquam 189 68 1 0 198
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Director, Position 2 TIGARD-TUALATIN SCHOOL DISTRICT
Vote For 1
01 = Manuel Trujillo 119 40.89
02 = Robert (Bob) Smith 171 58.76 04 = OVER VOTES 0
03 = WRITE-IN 1 .34 05 = UNDER VOTES 241
01 02 03 04 05
0252 252 - Tualatin 117 171 1 0 239
0327 327 - Stafford 2 0 0 0 2
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Director, Position 4 TIGARD-TUALATIN SCHOOL DISTRICT
Vote For 1
01 = Terri Burnette 86 27.56 04 = WRITE-IN 2 .64
02 = Jill Zurschmeide 99 31.73 05 = OVER VOTES 0
03 = Gordon Fiddes 125 40.06 06 = UNDER VOTES 220
01 02 03 04 05 06
0252 252 - Tualatin 86 99 123 2 0 218
0327 327 - Stafford 0 0 2 0 0 2
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Director, Position 1
WEST LINN-WILSONVILLE SCHOOL DISTRICT
Vote For 1
01 = Cheri Zimmerman 2,923 43.75 04 = WRITE-IN 54 .81
02 = Kasey Saito 2,189 32.76 05 = OVER VOTES 5
03 = Patricia Muller 1,515 22.68 06 = UNDER VOTES 3,642
01 02 03 04 05 06
0130 130 - WL Willamette North 260 189 145 4 1 357
0131 131 - WL Willamette South 235 198 141 1 0 316
0132 132 - WL Sunset 215 217 117 5 0 282
0134 134 - WL Bolton 170 239 101 4 0 292
0135 135 - WL Robinwood 111 153 85 1 1 186
0136 136 - WL Cedaroak 110 117 72 3 0 196
0138 138 - WL Hidden Springs 222 170 100 6 1 302
0139 139 - WL Rosemont 206 156 128 4 0 226
0140 140 - WL Mary S Young 76 85 60 1 0 106
0201 201 - wWwilsville Northwest 218 104 93 5 0 192
0202 202 - Wilsville Northeast 143 87 78 2 0 151
0205 205 - Wilsville Southwest 148 61 52 1 0 103
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0206 206 - Wilsville Southeast 239 113 100 5 1 248
0252 252 - Tualatin 63 20 16 3 0 65
0326 326 - Rosemont 121 81 53 3 1 148
0327 327 - Stafford 184 96 78 5 0 234
0328 328 - Wankers Corner 13 5 3 0 0 13
0336 336 - Advance 178 83 82 1 0 188
0337 337 - Ladd Hill 11 15 11 0 0 37
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Director, Position 2
WEST LINN-WILSONVILLE SCHOOL DISTRICT
Vote For 1

01 = Kristen Keswick 3,451 52.05

02 = Mary Furrow 3,130 47.21 04 = OVER VOTES 1

03 = WRITE-IN 49 .74 05 = UNDER VOTES 3,697

01 02 03 04 05
0130 130 - WL Willamette North 275 308 5 0 368
0131 131 - WL Willamette South 308 261 3 0 319
0132 132 - WL Sunset 317 220 6 0 293
0134 134 - WL Bolton 235 262 3 0 306
0135 135 - WL Robinwood 154 169 1 0 213
0136 136 - WL Cedaroak 140 143 1 1 213
0138 138 - WL Hidden Springs 251 223 4 0 323
0139 139 - WL Rosemont 250 227 4 0 239
0140 140 - WL Mary S Young 104 118 1 0 105
0201 201 - Wilsville Northwest 296 168 4 0 144
0202 202 - Wilsville Northeast 174 127 2 0 158
0205 205 - Wilsville Southwest 160 106 0 0 99
0206 206 - Wilsville Southeast 243 234 2 0 227
0252 252 - Tualatin 51 51 1 0 64
0326 326 - Rosemont 126 116 4 0 161
0327 327 - Stafford 181 166 7 0 243
0328 328 - Wankers Corner 14 6 0 0 14
0336 336 - Advance 157 198 1 0 176
0337 337 - Ladd Hill 15 27 0 0 32
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Director, Position 4
WEST LINN-WILSONVILLE SCHOOL DISTRICT
Vote For 1

01 = Betty Reynolds 4,414 70.01

02 = Rob Fernandez 1,844 29.25 04 = OVER VOTES 0

03 = WRITE-IN 47 .75 05 = UNDER VOTES 4,023

01 02 03 04 05

0130 130 - WL Willamette North 430 147 3 0 376
0131 131 - WL Willamette South 382 167 1 0 341
0132 132 - WL Sunset 379 151 4 0 302
0134 134 - WL Bolton 348 123 4 0 331
0135 135 - WL Robinwood 221 81 0 0 235
0136 136 - WL Cedaroak 216 65 1 0 216
0138 138 - WL Hidden Springs 329 116 4 0 352
0139 139 - WL Rosemont 331 117 4 0 268
0140 140 - WL Mary S Young 162 51 2 0 113
0201 201 - Wilsville Northwest 256 150 5 0 201
0202 202 - Wilsville Northeast 227 76 2 0 156
0205 205 - Wilsville Southwest 153 93 0 0 119
0206 206 - Wilsville Southeast 273 158 3 0 272
0252 252 - Tualatin 73 22 2 0 70
0326 326 - Rosemont 170 67 5 0 165
0327 327 - Stafford 223 107 6 0 261
0328 328 - Wankers Corner 14 4 0 0 16
0336 336 - Advance 207 129 1 0 195
0337 337 - Ladd Hill 20 20 0 0 34
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VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Director, Position 1 AURORA FIRE DISTRICT
Vote For 1
01 = Fred Netter 193 98.97 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 2 1.03 04 = UNDER VOTES 209

01 02 03 04

0116 116 - Barlow 87 0 0 94
0117 117 - Hubbard Cutoff 40 0 0 68
0344 344 - Ninety One 66 2 0 47
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT

Director, Position 2 AURORA FIRE DISTRICT
Vote For 1

01 = R Marc Anderson 163 98.79 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 2 1.21 04 = UNDER VOTES 239
01 02 03 04
0116 116 - Barlow 69 0 0 112
0117 117 - Hubbard Cutoff 38 0 0 70
0344 344 - Ninety One 56 2 0 57
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Director, Position 1 BORING FIRE DISTRICT
Vote For 1
01 = Chris Olson 2,462 97.01 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 76 2.99 04 = UNDER VOTES 2,634
01 02 03 04
0097 97 - Happy Valley 0 0 0 0
0362 362 - Eagle Creek 190 7 0 203
0366 366 - Eagle Creek 163 7 0 164
0373 373 - Sandy-Bornstedt 3 0 0 1
0375 375 - Sandy-Colorado Rd 6 0 0 4
0377 377 - Sandy-Dover 0 0 0 4
0390 390 - Tillstrom 333 18 0 445
0394 394 - Deep Creek 316 7 0 403
0401 401 - Damascus 374 6 0 403
0402 402 - Cottrell 29 0 0 32
0403 403 - Boring 266 5 0 262
0404 404 - Kelso 128 2 0 124
0405 405 - Haley 373 10 0 303
0407 407 - Boring 161 8 0 150
0422 422 - Carver North 30 2 0 33
0443 443 - Damascus 90 4 0 103
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Director, Position 2 BORING FIRE DISTRICT
Vote For 1
01 = Michael Strickland 2,395 97.28 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 67 2.72 04 = UNDER VOTES 2,710

01 02 03 04

0097 97 - Happy Valley 0 0 0 0
0362 362 - Eagle Creek 181 9 0 210
0366 366 - Eagle Creek 163 9 0 162
0373 373 - Sandy-Bornstedt 3 0 0 1
0375 375 - Sandy-Colorado Rd 6 0 0 4
0377 377 - Sandy-Dover 0 0 0 4
0390 390 - Tillstrom 329 11 0 456
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0394 394 - Deep Creek 321 4 0 401
0401 401 - Damascus 351 7 0 425
0402 402 - Cottrell 30 0 0 31
0403 403 - Boring 244 3 0 286
0404 404 - Kelso 132 3 0 119
0405 405 - Haley 366 12 0 308
0407 407 - Boring 160 5 0 154
0422 422 - Carver North 28 2 0 35
0443 443 - Damascus 81 2 0 114
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Director, Zone 2 CANBY FIRE DISTRICT
Vote For 1
01 = Buner Ellis III 835 97.21 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 24 2.79 04 = UNDER VOTES 693
01 02 03 04
0122 122 - Canby Township 258 9 0 193
0125 125 - Canby Southwest 401 11 0 278
0345 345 - Macksburg 40 0 0 62
0346 346 - Territorial-Twnship 57 2 0 48
0349 349 - Lone Elder 79 2 0 112
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Director, Zone 3 CANBY FIRE DISTRICT
Vote For 1
01 = Dawn K Depner 554 57.71
02 = Jeff Scott 399 41.56 04 = OVER VOTES 0
03 = WRITE-IN 7 .73 05 = UNDER VOTES 524
01 02 03 04 05
0122 122 - Canby Township 182 108 2 0 159
0123 123 - Canby Fairgrounds 102 71 2 0 72
0124 124 - Canby Country Club 52 47 1 0 58
0346 346 - Territorial-Twnship 134 111 1 0 119
0350 350 - Union Mills 9 3 1 0 10
0560 560 - South End 19 5 0 0 26
0562 562 - Central Point 52 45 0 0 62
0580 580 - Carus 0 2 0 0 0
0581 581 - Mulino 4 7 0 0 18
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Director, Zone 5 CANBY FIRE DISTRICT
Vote For 1
01 = Aaron Branum 627 60.64
02 = Steve Thoroughman 402 38.88 04 = OVER VOTES 0
03 = WRITE-IN 5 .48 05 = UNDER VOTES 528
01 02 03 04 05
0124 124 - Canby Country Club 359 266 4 0 338
0126 126 - Canby Northwest 217 105 0 0 141
0346 346 - Territorial-Twnship 51 31 1 0 49
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Director, Position 1 CLACKAMAS COUNTY FIRE DIST # 1
Vote For 1
01 = Thomas Joseph 18,053 98.34 03 = OVER VOTES 2
02 = WRITE-IN 305 1.66 04 = UNDER VOTES 19,228
01 02 03 04
0001 1 - Pioneer Community 236 7 0 222
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0002
0003
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009 9 -
0011 11
0012 12
0051 51
0053 53
0054 54
0056 56
0057 57
0058 58
0060 60
0062 62
0063 63
0064 64
0096 96
0097 97
0098 98

0 N o Ul Ww N
1

Pioneer Community
OC Hilltop

OC Barkley Hills

OC Rivercrest

OC South End

OC Central Point

OC Park Place

OC Community College

OC Gaffney Lane
Milw. Waterfront
Milw. Ardenwald
Milw. Providence
Milw. Ardenwald
Milw. West Lake Rd
Milw. Rowe

Milw. Llewellyn
Milw. Stanley Park
Milw. Campbell
Milw. Linwood
Happy Valley

Happy Valley

Happy Valley

0350 350 - Union Mills

0354 354
0364 364
0390 390
0401 401
0411 411
0412 412
0413 413
0414 414
0422 422
0441 441
0442 442
0443 443
0444 444
0445 445
0446 446
0451 451
0452 452
0453 453
0454 454
0475 475
0478 478
0480 480
0481 481
0491 491
0503 503
0505 505
0506 506
0507 507
0521 521
0522 522
0523 523
0525 525
0526 526
0530 530
0531 531
0532 532
0533 533
0538 538
0549 549
0550 550
0551 551
0552 552
0553 553
0555 555
0560 560
0561 561
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413
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316
249
119
265
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178
239

52
191
115
105
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236
359
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275
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249
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172
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40
236
242
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180
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214
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259
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48
383
218

45
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0562 562 - Central Point
0563 563 - Maplelane
0565 565 - Outlook

0567 567 - Outlook

0568 568 - Holcomb

0575 575 - Redland

0576 576 - Lyons

0577 577 - Fischers Mill
0578 578 - Carver South
0580 580 - Carus

0581 581 - Mulino

0582 582 - Schuebel

0583 583 - Clarkes

0585 585 - Highland

0586 586 - Beavercreek
0587 587 - Henrici

0588 588 - Henrici

0589 589 - Metzler
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216
127
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5/23/18, 1:30 PM

Director, Position 3 CLACKAMAS COUNTY
Vote For 1
01 = Marilyn Wall

FIRE DIST # 1

VOTES PERCENT

17,380 98.23

02 = WRITE-IN 314 1.77

01 02 03 04
0001 1 - Pioneer Community 226 7 0 232
0002 2 - Pioneer Community 248 3 0 319
0003 3 - OC Hilltop 219 4 0 190
0005 5 - OC Barkley Hills 215 2 0 221
0006 6 - OC Rivercrest 226 2 0 307
0007 7 - OC South End 505 8 0 618
0008 8 - OC Central Point 508 6 0 628
0009 9 - OC Park Place 286 5 0 350
0011 11 - OC Community College 394 10 0 410
0012 12 - OC Gaffney Lane 508 11 0 539
0051 51 - Milw. Waterfront 261 3 0 275
0053 53 - Milw. Ardenwald 187 4 0 193
0054 54 - Milw. Providence 166 1 0 138
0056 56 - Milw. Ardenwald 160 2 0 162
0057 57 - Milw. West Lake Rd 206 4 0 256
0058 58 - Milw. Rowe 172 2 0 203
0060 60 - Milw. Llewellyn 244 2 0 268
0062 62 - Milw. Stanley Park 213 9 0 268
0063 63 - Milw. Campbell 189 1 0 208
0064 64 - Milw. Linwood 199 8 1 195
0096 96 - Happy Valley 681 16 0 819
0097 97 - Happy Valley 98 2 0 90
0098 98 - Happy Valley 343 4 0 461
0350 350 - Union Mills 10 0 0 14
0354 354 - Colton East 9 0 0 11
0364 364 - Springwater 4 0 0 8
0390 390 - Tillstrom 6 0 0 19
0401 401 - Damascus 34 0 0 67
0411 411 - Sunnyside 261 5 0 334
0412 412 - Sunnyside 282 4 0 255
0413 413 - Sunnyside 145 2 0 129
0414 414 - Sunnyside 281 5 0 274
0422 422 - Carver North 218 8 0 288
0441 441 - Clackamas 45 1 0 34
0442 442 - Camp Withycombe 221 8 0 189
0443 443 - Damascus 186 7 0 267
0444 444 - Pleasant Valley 31 0 0 52
0445 445 - Sunnyside Village 238 4 0 200
0446 446 - Sunnyside Village 145 1 0 123
0451 451 - Town Center 143 0 0 107
0452 452 - Battin 73 0 0 78
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0453 453 - Harmony 240 3 0 250
0454 454 - Mt. Scott 323 6 0 379
0475 475 - Clackamas 294 3 0 326
0478 478 - Johnson Creek 56 0 0 45
0480 480 - McLoughlin 174 2 0 180
0481 481 - Jonhson Creek 329 6 0 292
0491 491 - McLoughlin 82 2 0 37
0503 503 - Aldercrest South 238 2 0 261
0505 505 - Concord East 228 3 0 233
0506 506 - Aldercrest North 159 1 0 157
0507 507 - Oak Grove North 196 3 0 211
0521 521 - Milwaukie Heights 213 3 0 172
0522 522 - Willamette View 160 0 0 106
0523 523 - Rose Villa 66 0 0 41
0525 525 - Oak Grove South 239 5 0 241
0526 526 - Concord West 262 1 0 256
0530 530 - Naef East 232 6 0 240
0531 531 - Putnam 172 1 0 227
0532 532 - Roethe 150 4 0 181
0533 533 - Naef West 177 1 0 206
0538 538 - Jennings Lodge N 179 3 0 221
0549 549 - Candy Lane 153 4 0 167
0550 550 - Bilquist North 301 5 0 300
0551 551 - Jennings Lodge S 217 2 0 268
0552 552 - Bilquist South 221 3 0 233
0553 553 - Johnson City 107 2 0 48
0555 555 - Oatfield Ridge 332 15 0 389
0560 560 - South End 186 2 0 228
0561 561 - Gaffney Lane 20 0 0 47
0562 562 - Central Point 101 2 0 149
0563 563 - Maplelane 310 6 0 338
0565 565 - Outlook 227 3 0 315
0567 567 - Outlook 115 0 0 166
0568 568 - Holcomb 126 3 0 200
0575 575 - Redland 374 12 0 536
0576 576 - Lyons 112 3 0 170
0577 577 - Fischers Mill 202 12 0 334
0578 578 - Carver South 117 0 0 157
0580 580 - Carus 260 4 0 342
0581 581 - Mulino 90 2 0 111
0582 582 - Schuebel 130 1 0 204
0583 583 - Clarkes 81 3 0 155
0585 585 - Highland 112 2 0 145
0586 586 - Beavercreek 253 5 0 462
0587 587 - Henrici 163 6 0 248
0588 588 - Henrici 14 0 0 8
0589 589 - Metzler 101 1 0 112
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Director, Position 5 CLACKAMAS COUNTY FIRE DIST # 1
Vote For 1
01 = Dave McTeague 17,508 98.16 03 = OVER VOTES 2
02 = WRITE-IN 328 1.84 04 = UNDER VOTES 19,750
01 02 03 04
0001 1 - Pioneer Community 231 7 1 226
0002 2 - Pioneer Community 251 3 0 316
0003 3 - OC Hilltop 223 3 0 187
0005 5 - OC Barkley Hills 225 2 0 211
0006 6 - OC Rivercrest 228 2 0 305
0007 7 - OC South End 521 10 0 600
0008 8 - OC Central Point 503 8 0 631
0009 9 - OC Park Place 289 5 0 347
0011 11 - OC Community College 392 9 0 413
0012 12 - OC Gaffney Lane 524 10 0 524
0051 51 - Milw. Waterfront 259 1 0 279
0053 53 - Milw. Ardenwald 191 4 0 189
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0054 54 - Milw.
0056 56 - Milw.
0057 57 - Milw.
0058 58 - Milw.
0060 60 - Milw.
0062 62 - Milw.
0063 63 - Milw.
0064 64 - Milw.
0096 96 - Happy
0097 97 - Happy
0098 98 - Happy

Providence
Ardenwald
West Lake Rd
Rowe
Llewellyn
Stanley Park
Campbell
Linwood
Valley
Valley
Valley

0350 350 - Union Mills
0354 354 - Colton East
0364 364 - Springwater

0390 390 - Tills
0401 401 - Damas

trom
cus

0411 411 - Sunnyside
0412 412 - Sunnyside
0413 413 - Sunnyside
0414 414 - Sunnyside

0422 422 - Carve

r North

0441 441 - Clackamas

0442 442 - Camp Withycombe
0443 443 - Damascus

0444 444 - Pleasant Valley
0445 445 - Sunnyside Village
0446 446 - Sunnyside Village
0451 451 - Town Center

0452 452 - Battin

0453 453 - Harmony

0454 454 - Mt. Scott

0475 475 - Clackamas

0478 478 - Johnson Creek
0480 480 - McLoughlin

0481 481 - Jonhson Creek
0491 491 - McLoughlin

0503 503 - Aldercrest South
0505 505 - Concord East

0506 506 - Aldercrest North
0507 507 - Oak Grove North
0521 521 - Milwaukie Heights
0522 522 - Willamette View
0523 523 - Rose Villa

0525 525 - Oak Grove South

0526 526 - Concord West

0530 530 - Naef

East

0531 531 - Putnam
0532 532 - Roethe

0533 533 - Naef
0538 538 - Jenni

West
ngs Lodge N

0549 549 - Candy Lane
0550 550 - Bilgquist North

0551 551 - Jenni

ngs Lodge S

0552 552 - Bilquist South

0553 553 - Johns
0555 555 - Oatfi

on City
eld Ridge

0560 560 - South End
0561 561 - Gaffney Lane
0562 562 - Central Point

0563 563 - Maple

lane

0565 565 - Outlook
0567 567 - Outlook
0568 568 - Holcomb
0575 575 - Redland

0576 576 - Lyons

0577 577 - Fischers Mill

0578 578 - Carve
0580 580 - Carus

r South

0581 581 - Mulino
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140
160
257
208
262
269
206
192
826

92
469

14

11

19

62
329
269
135
276
287

34
187
253

52
202
118
106

77
237
376
317

44
170
274

32
258
241
169
208
171
103

41
238
255
233
213
179
203
216
168
294
266
230

54
389
228

48
150

312
162
196
524
174
334
156
355
113
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0582 582 - Schuebel
0583 583 - Clarkes
0585 585 - Highland
0586 586 - Beavercreek
0587 587 - Henrici
0588 588 - Henrici
0589 589 - Metzler

129
83
113
254
169
15
96

202
154
141
462
243

= o Ul s U NS
O O O ©O © O o

117

5/23/18, 1:30 PM

Director, Position 1 COLTON FIRE DISTRICT

Vote For 1

VOTES PERCENT

VOTES PERCENT

01 = Rex Rice 558 61.66
02 = Randall Johnson 344 38.01 04 = OVER VOTES 0
03 = WRITE-IN 3 .33 05 = UNDER VOTES 123
01 02 03 04 05
0350 350 - Union Mills 10 4 0 0 0
0354 354 - Colton East 275 176 1 0 44
0355 355 - Colton West 226 147 2 0 59
0356 356 - Dickey Prairie 30 12 0 0 13
0585 585 - Highland 3 3 0 0 1
0589 589 - Metzler 14 2 0 0 6
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Director, Position 2 COLTON FIRE DISTRICT
Vote For 1
01 = Ivan Maluski 537 83.00 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 110 17.00 04 = UNDER VOTES 381
01 02 03 04
0350 350 - Union Mills 7 0 0 7
0354 354 - Colton East 250 65 0 181
0355 355 - Colton West 250 36 0 148
0356 356 - Dickey Prairie 23 3 0 29
0585 585 - Highland 2 2 0 3
0589 589 - Metzler 5 4 0 13
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Director, Position 3 COLTON FIRE DISTRICT
Vote For 1
01 = James A Postlewait 551 77.93 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 156 22.07 04 = UNDER VOTES 321
01 02 03 04
0350 350 - Union Mills 4 3 0 7
0354 354 - Colton East 273 75 0 148
0355 355 - Colton West 236 72 0 126
0356 356 - Dickey Prairie 25 5 0 25
0585 585 - Highland 3 1 0 3
0589 589 - Metzler 10 0 0 12
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Director, Position 4 COLTON FIRE DISTRICT
Vote For 1
01 = Miranda Carroll 504 56.57
02 = Don Vicars 383 42.99 04 = OVER VOTES 0
03 = WRITE-IN 4 .45 05 = UNDER VOTES 137
01 02 03 04 05
0350 350 - Union Mills 7 4 0 0 3
0354 354 - Colton East 242 204 1 0 49
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0355 355 - Colton West 230 143 2 0 59
0356 356 - Dickey Prairie 22 18 0 0 15
0585 585 - Highland 1 4 1 0 1
0589 589 - Metzler 2 10 0 0 10
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Director, Position 5 COLTON FIRE DISTRICT
Vote For 1
01 = Joyce Parker 454 51.36
02 = Danny Fine 424 47.96 04 = OVER VOTES 0
03 = WRITE-IN 6 .68 05 = UNDER VOTES 144
01 02 03 04 05
0350 350 - Union Mills 8 3 0 0 3
0354 354 - Colton East 206 237 1 0 52
0355 355 - Colton West 209 155 5 0 65
0356 356 - Dickey Prairie 23 18 0 0 14
0585 585 - Highland 5 2 0 0 0
0589 589 - Metzler 3 9 0 0 10
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Director, Position 2 ESTACADA FIRE DISTRICT
Vote For 1
01 = Barry Jennings 1,008 55.23
02 = Karen Hovda 809 44.33 04 = OVER VOTES 0
03 = WRITE-IN 8 .44 05 = UNDER VOTES 676
01 02 03 04 05
0106 106 - Estacada City 252 187 1 0 139
0361 361 - Estacada-Coupland 92 89 2 0 63
0362 362 - Eagle Creek 80 44 0 0 65
0363 363 - Three Lynx 1 1 0 0 1
0364 364 - Springwater 160 156 1 0 117
0365 365 - Estacada-Garfield 167 138 3 0 91
0366 366 - Eagle Creek 74 72 0 0 57
0368 368 - Estacada-Elwood 28 18 0 0 18
0377 377 - Sandy-Dover 120 87 1 0 89
0577 577 - Fischers Mill 34 17 0 0 36
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Director, Position 3 ESTACADA FIRE DISTRICT
Vote For 1
01 = Greg Roley 867 46.44
02 = John Bresko 990 53.03 04 = OVER VOTES 0
03 = WRITE-IN 10 .54 05 = UNDER VOTES 634
01 02 03 04 05
0106 106 - Estacada City 203 242 2 0 132
0361 361 - Estacada-Coupland 78 112 2 0 54
0362 362 - Eagle Creek 61 69 0 0 59
0363 363 - Three Lynx 1 1 0 0 1
0364 364 - Springwater 153 162 2 0 117
0365 365 - Estacada-Garfield 143 170 3 0 83
0366 366 - Eagle Creek 73 73 0 0 57
0368 368 - Estacada-Elwood 15 39 0 0 10
0377 377 - Sandy-Dover 107 99 1 0 90
0577 577 - Fischers Mill 33 23 0 0 31
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Director, Position 5 ESTACADA FIRE DISTRICT
Vote For 1
01 = John McAdoo 1,056 51.61
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02 = Jeff Youngberg 985 48.14 = 1
03 = WRITE-IN 5 .24 = 454
01 02 03 04 05
0106 106 - Estacada City 249 235 1 0 94
0361 361 - Estacada-Coupland 94 112 2 1 37
0362 362 - Eagle Creek 87 62 0 0 40
0363 363 - Three Lynx 2 0 0 0 1
0364 364 - Springwater 206 136 0 0 92
0365 365 - Estacada-Garfield 158 178 2 0 61
0366 366 - Eagle Creek 92 73 0 0 38
0368 368 - Estacada-Elwood 26 28 0 0 10
0377 377 - Sandy-Dover 106 136 0 0 55
0577 577 - Fischers Mill 36 25 0 0 26
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Director, Position 1 HOODLAND FIRE DISTRICT
Vote For 1
01 = Shirley Dueber 660 92.57 = 0
02 = WRITE-IN 53 7.43 = 531
01 02 03 04
0371 371 - Sandy-Marmot 4 1 0 11
0372 372 - Sandy-Firwood 59 3 0 40
0381 381 - Mt. Hood 292 33 0 257
0382 382 - Welches South 93 3 0 70
0383 383 - Welches - North 212 13 0 153
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Director, Position 2 HOODLAND FIRE DISTRICT
Vote For 1
01 = Randy Hendrickson 640 97.26 = 0
02 = WRITE-IN 18 2.74 = 586
01 02 03 04
0371 371 - Sandy-Marmot 3 1 0 12
0372 372 - Sandy-Firwood 52 3 0 47
0381 381 - Mt. Hood 293 9 0 280
0382 382 - Welches South 81 3 0 82
0383 383 - Welches - North 211 2 0 165

Director, Position 2 LAKE GROVE FIRE DISTRICT

Vote For 1
01 = NO CANDIDATE FILED
02 = WRITE-IN

0300 300 - Lake Grv LakeForest

0301 301 - Lake Grv Bonita

0302 302 - Lake Grv Pilkington

0303 303 - Lake Grv Bonita
0313 313 - LO Terwilliger

VOTES PERCENT

44 100.00
01 02 03 04
0 8 0 239
0 20 0 227
0 12 0 219
0 3 0 146
0 1 0 107

VOTES PERCENT

938

Director, Position 3 LAKE GROVE FIRE DISTRICT

Vote For 1
01 = NO CANDIDATE FILED
02 = WRITE-IN

VOTES PERCENT

37 100.00

03 04
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0300 300 Lake Grv LakeForest 0 9 0 238
0301 301 Lake Grv Bonita 0 16 0 231
0302 302 Lake Grv Pilkington 0 9 0 222
0303 303 Lake Grv Bonita 0 3 0 146
0313 313 LO Terwilliger 0 0 0 108
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Director, Position 4 LAKE GROVE FIRE DISTRICT
Vote For 1
01 = Sherry Patterson 533 98.16 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 10 1.84 04 = UNDER VOTES 439
01 02 03 04
0300 300 Lake Grv LakeForest 139 1 0 107
0301 301 Lake Grv Bonita 147 4 0 96
0302 302 Lake Grv Pilkington 131 4 0 96
0303 303 Lake Grv Bonita 84 1 0 64
0313 313 LO Terwilliger 32 0 0 76
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Director, Position 1 MOLALLA FIRE DISTRICT
Vote For 1
01 = Mike Towner 1,810 75.92
02 = Thomas D Eskridge 552 23.15 04 = OVER VOTES 0
03 = WRITE-IN 22 .92 05 = UNDER VOTES 1,212
01 02 03 04 05
0111 111 Molalla East 258 93 2 0 122
0112 112 Molalla West 438 125 8 0 212
0343 343 Rural Dell 73 20 0 0 56
0345 345 Macksburg 16 5 0 0 11
0350 350 Union Mills 226 51 4 0 213
0351 351 Liberal-Feyrer Park 258 95 2 0 196
0353 353 Maple Grove 224 61 5 0 145
0355 355 Colton West 6 7 0 0 7
0356 356 Dickey Prairie 139 46 0 0 102
0357 357 Marquam 62 24 1 0 53
0562 562 Central Point 0 0 0 0 2
0581 581 Mulino 106 25 0 0 93
0583 583 Clarkes 4 0 0 0 0
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Director, Position 2 MOLALLA FIRE DISTRICT
Vote For 1
01 = Fred R Countryman 1,017 43.44
02 = Brian F Wolfe 1,304 55.70 04 = OVER VOTES 4
03 = WRITE-IN 20 .85 05 = UNDER VOTES 1,251
01 02 03 04 05
0111 111 Molalla East 143 206 3 0 123
0112 112 Molalla West 247 313 6 0 217
0343 343 Rural Dell 36 57 0 0 56
0345 345 Macksburg 12 8 0 0 12
0350 350 Union Mills 108 157 4 1 224
0351 351 Liberal-Feyrer Park 153 195 0 2 201
0353 353 Maple Grove 115 155 5 0 160
0355 355 Colton West 7 6 0 0 7
0356 356 Dickey Prairie 77 110 0 0 100
0357 357 Marquam 55 32 2 0 51
0562 562 Central Point 0 0 0 0 2
0581 581 Mulino 62 63 0 1 98
0583 583 Clarkes 2 2 0 0 0
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VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Director, Position 3 MOLALLA FIRE DISTRICT
Vote For 1
01 = Steven M Long 1,672 96.65 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 58 3.35 04 = UNDER VOTES 1,866

01 02 03 04

0111 111 - Molalla East 271 8 0 196
0112 112 - Molalla West 438 12 0 333
0343 343 - Rural Dell 58 1 0 90
0345 345 - Macksburg 17 1 0 14
0350 350 - Union Mills 194 8 0 292
0351 351 - Liberal-Feyrer Park 229 7 0 315
0353 353 - Maple Grove 186 14 0 235
0355 355 - Colton West 9 0 0 11
0356 356 - Dickey Prairie 126 4 0 157
0357 357 - Marquam 61 1 0 78
0562 562 - Central Point 0 0 0 2
0581 581 - Mulino 80 2 0 142
0583 583 - Clarkes 3 0 0 1
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Director, Position 1 MONITOR FIRE DISTRICT
Vote For 1
01 = John Vandecoevering 340 98.27 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 6 1.73 04 = UNDER VOTES 196
01 02 03 04
0343 343 - Rural Dell 33 0 0 26
0344 344 - Ninety One 211 5 0 127
0357 357 - Marquam 96 1 0 43
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Director, Position 2 MONITOR FIRE DISTRICT
Vote For 1
01 = Clark Hanson 333 97.65 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 8 2.35 04 = UNDER VOTES 201
01 02 03 04
0343 343 - Rural Dell 28 0 0 31
0344 344 - Ninety One 215 8 0 120
0357 357 - Marquam 90 0 0 50
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Director, Position 3 RIVERDALE FIRE DISTRICT # 11JT
Vote For 1
01 = Marybeth Van Buren 53 98.15 03 = OVER VOTES
02 = WRITE-IN 1 1.85 04 = UNDER VOTES 71
01 02 03 04
0313 313 - LO Terwilliger 53 1 0 71
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Director, Position 4 RIVERDALE FIRE DISTRICT # 11JT
Vote For 1
01 = Michael Early 52 100.00 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 0 04 = UNDER VOTES 73

01 02 03 04
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0313 313 - LO Terwilliger 52 0 0 73
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Director, Position 5 RIVERDALE FIRE DISTRICT # 11JT
Vote For 1
01 = Laura J Walker 51 100.00 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 04 = UNDER VOTES 74
01 02 03 04
0313 313 - LO Terwilliger 51 0 0 74
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Director, Position 1 SANDY FIRE DISTRICT
Vote For 1
01 = Andrew Brian 1,750 97.82 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 39 2.18 04 = UNDER VOTES 1,581
01 02 03 04
0101 101 - Sandy East 404 10 0 291
0102 102 - Sandy West 348 3 0 257
0371 371 - Sandy-Marmot 99 0 0 111
0372 372 - Sandy-Firwood 234 5 0 292
0373 373 - Sandy-Bornstedt 309 6 0 266
0375 375 - Sandy-Colorado Rd 69 4 0 73
0377 377 - Sandy-Dover 89 4 0 77
0402 402 - Cottrell 147 5 0 144
0404 404 - Kelso 43 2 0 61
0405 405 - Haley 8 0 0 9
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Director, Position 2 SANDY FIRE DISTRICT
Vote For 1
01 = Joe Barnett 1,103 50.39
02 = David Morgan 1,068 48.79 04 = OVER VOTES 1
03 = WRITE-IN 18 .82 05 = UNDER VOTES 1,180
01 02 03 04 05
0101 101 - Sandy East 236 259 2 1 207
0102 102 - Sandy West 206 194 2 0 206
0371 371 - Sandy-Marmot 63 67 1 0 79
0372 372 - Sandy-Firwood 169 163 3 0 196
0373 373 - Sandy-Bornstedt 192 186 2 0 201
0375 375 - Sandy-Colorado Rd 49 36 1 0 60
0377 377 - Sandy-Dover 45 57 1 0 67
0402 402 - Cottrell 107 74 4 0 111
0404 404 - Kelso 34 27 2 0 43
0405 405 - Haley 2 5 0 0 10
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Director, Position 3 SANDY FIRE DISTRICT
Vote For 1
01 = Len Tobias 1,707 97.10 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 51 2.90 04 = UNDER VOTES 1,612
01 02 03 04
0101 101 - Sandy East 397 10 0 298
0102 102 - Sandy West 341 4 0 263
0371 371 - Sandy-Marmot 89 6 0 115
0372 372 - Sandy-Firwood 236 6 0 289
0373 373 - Sandy-Bornstedt 314 7 0 260
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0375 375 - Sandy-Colorado Rd 68 4 0 74
0377 377 - Sandy-Dover 65 5 0 100
0402 402 - Cottrell 148 7 0 141
0404 404 - Kelso 42 2 0 62
0405 405 - Haley 7 0 0 10
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Director, Position 1 SILVERTON FIRE DISTRICT
Vote For 1
01 = Riley A Harrold 69 98.57 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 1 1.43 04 = UNDER VOTES 104
01 02 03 04
0353 353 - Maple Grove 0 0 0 2
0357 357 - Marquam 69 1 0 102
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Director, Position 5 SILVERTON FIRE DISTRICT
Vote For 1
01 = Warren Rick Jackson 75 98.68 03 = OVER VOTES
02 = WRITE-IN 1 1.32 04 = UNDER VOTES 98
01 02 03 04
0353 353 - Maple Grove 0 0 0
0357 357 - Marquam 75 1 0 96
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Director, Position 4 TUALATIN VALLEY FIRE & RESCUE
Vote For 1
01 = Randy Lauer 6,413 98.66 03 = OVER VOTES 2
02 = WRITE-IN 87 1.34 04 = UNDER VOTES 6,489
01 02 03 04
0130 130 - WL Willamette North 464 4 0 488
0131 131 - WL Willamette South 467 4 0 420
0132 132 - WL Sunset 456 6 1 373
0134 134 - WL Bolton 377 3 0 426
0135 135 - WL Robinwood 251 4 0 282
0136 136 - WL Cedaroak 255 2 0 274
0138 138 - WL Hidden Springs 366 8 0 427
0139 139 - WL Rosemont 367 6 0 347
0140 140 - WL Mary S Young 172 5 0 151
0201 201 - Wilsville Northwest 339 5 0 268
0202 202 - Wilsville Northeast 247 3 0 211
0203 203 - Charbonneau North 285 1 0 281
0204 204 - Charbonneau South 288 3 1 268
0205 205 - Wilsville Southwest 198 3 0 164
0206 206 - Wilsville Southeast 346 2 0 358
0251 251 - Tualatin 1 1 0 0
0252 252 - Tualatin 339 3 0 353
0300 300 Lake Grv LakeForest 8 0 0 1
0301 301 Lake Grv Bonita 35 0 0 37
0303 303 Lake Grv Bonita 85 1 0 53
0305 305 - Rosemont 19 0 0 18
0306 306 - Glenmorrie 34 0 0 23
0326 326 - Rosemont 196 5 0 257
0327 327 - Stafford 266 5 0 330
0328 328 - Wankers Corner 19 0 0 15
0336 336 - Advance 247 5 0 280
0337 337 - Ladd Hill 286 8 0 384

VOTES PERCENT
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Director, Position 5 TUALATIN VALLEY FIRE & RESCUE
Vote For 1

01 = Brian J Clopton 6,369 98.59 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 91 1.41 04 = UNDER VOTES 6,531
01 02 03 04
0130 130 - WL Willamette North 446 4 0 506
0131 131 - WL Willamette South 458 5 0 428
0132 132 - WL Sunset 439 6 0 391
0134 134 - WL Bolton 367 5 0 434
0135 135 - WL Robinwood 254 4 0 279
0136 136 - WL Cedaroak 249 1 0 281
0138 138 - WL Hidden Springs 356 [3 0 439
0139 139 - WL Rosemont 355 6 0 359
0140 140 - WL Mary S Young 168 6 0 154
0201 201 - Wwilsville Northwest 334 6 0 272
0202 202 - Wilsville Northeast 244 4 0 213
0203 203 - Charbonneau North 276 1 0 290
0204 204 - Charbonneau South 282 2 0 276
0205 205 - Wilsville Southwest 200 2 0 163
0206 206 - Wilsville Southeast 353 2 0 351
0251 251 - Tualatin 0 2 0 0
0252 252 - Tualatin 335 5 0 355
0300 300 - Lake Grv LakeForest 8 0 0 1
0301 301 - Lake Grv Bonita 34 0 0 38
0303 303 - Lake Grv Bonita 87 1 0 51
0305 305 - Rosemont 20 0 0 17
0306 306 - Glenmorrie 34 0 0 23
0326 326 - Rosemont 205 4 0 249
0327 327 - Stafford 276 4 0 321
0328 328 - Wankers Corner 16 0 0 18
0336 336 - Advance 262 7 0 263
0337 337 - Ladd Hill 311 8 0 359
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Director, Position 1 CANBY AREA PARK AND REC.
Vote For 1
01 = Debra J Pearson 2,717 71.67
02 = Ed Martinez 1,040 27.43 04 = OVER VOTES 0
03 = WRITE-IN 34 .90 05 = UNDER VOTES 3,061
01 02 03 04 05
0116 116 - Barlow 95 39 0 0 150
0117 117 - Hubbard Cutoff 36 13 0 0 59
0122 122 - Canby Township 361 139 5 0 406
0123 123 - Canby Fairgrounds 100 51 2 0 94
0124 124 - Canby Country Club 469 185 7 0 464
0125 125 - Canby Southwest 308 117 3 0 262
0126 126 - Canby Northwest 326 119 2 0 279
0344 344 - Ninety One 236 81 5 0 284
0345 345 - Macksburg 35 12 1 0 54
0346 346 - Territorial-Twnship 225 95 3 0 281
0349 349 - Lone Elder 118 43 2 0 160
0560 560 - South End 31 12 2 0 52
0562 562 - Central Point 125 38 0 0 174
0580 580 - Carus 222 85 2 0 297
0581 581 - Mulino 30 11 0 0 45
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Director, Position 2 CANBY AREA PARK AND REC.
Vote For 1
01 = Joe Driggers 3,130 96.96 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 98 3.04 04 = UNDER VOTES 3,624

01 02 03 04
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0116 116 - Barlow 117 2 0 165
0117 117 - Hubbard Cutoff 43 1 0 64
0122 122 - Canby Township 412 13 0 486
0123 123 - Canby Fairgrounds 132 9 0 106
0124 124 - Canby Country Club 561 17 0 547
0125 125 - Canby Southwest 375 6 0 309
0126 126 - Canby Northwest 366 9 0 351
0344 344 - Ninety One 259 10 0 337
0345 345 - Macksburg 39 2 0 61
0346 346 - Territorial-Twnship 281 8 0 315
0349 349 - Lone Elder 123 7 0 193
0560 560 - South End 31 3 0 63
0562 562 - Central Point 133 7 0 197
0580 580 - Carus 225 4 0 377
0581 581 - Mulino 33 0 0 53
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Director, Position 3 CANBY AREA PARK AND REC.
Vote For 1
01 = Pete Kelley 1,652 51.10
02 = Janie Malloy 1,536 47.51 04 = OVER VOTES 0
03 = WRITE-IN 45 1.39 05 = UNDER VOTES 3,619
01 02 03 04 05
0116 116 - Barlow 67 42 2 0 173
0117 117 - Hubbard Cutoff 23 22 1 0 62
0122 122 - Canby Township 227 208 6 0 470
0123 123 - Canby Fairgrounds 62 71 1 0 113
0124 124 - Canby Country Club 297 241 13 0 574
0125 125 - Canby Southwest 187 191 2 0 310
0126 126 - Canby Northwest 192 194 1 0 339
0344 344 - Ninety One 136 113 7 0 350
0345 345 - Macksburg 24 18 1 0 59
0346 346 - Territorial-Twnship 168 125 5 0 306
0349 349 - Lone Elder 65 82 0 0 176
0560 560 - South End 19 17 1 0 60
0562 562 - Central Point 76 56 1 0 204
0580 580 - Carus 97 138 4 0 367
0581 581 - Mulino 12 18 0 0 56
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Director, Position 4 TIGARD-TUALATIN AQUATIC DISTRICT
Vote For 1
01 = Michael T Daily 75 28.96
02 = James Alexander 183 70.66 04 = OVER VOTES 0
03 = WRITE-IN 1 .39 05 = UNDER VOTES 273
01 02 03 04 05
0252 252 - Tualatin 74 183 1 0 270
0327 327 - Stafford 1 0 0 0 3
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Director, Position 5 TIGARD-TUALATIN AQUATIC DISTRICT
Vote For 1
01 = Thomas Macaulay 236 99.16 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 2 .84 04 = UNDER VOTES 294

01 02 03 04

0252 252 - Tualatin 234 2 0 292
0327 327 - Stafford 2 0 0 2
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VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Commissioner, Position 1
ALDERCREEK-BARLOW WATER DISTRICT
Vote For 1
01 = Jeanne Kirkpatrick 29 90.63 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 3 9.38 04 = UNDER VOTES 18
01 02 03 04
0372 372 - Sandy-Firwood 29 3 0 18
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Commissioner, Position 4
ALDERCREEK-BARLOW WATER DISTRICT
Vote For 1
01 = Berniece Langshaw 27 90.00 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 3 10.00 04 = UNDER VOTES 20
01 02 03 04
0372 372 - Sandy-Firwood 27 3 0 20
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Commissioner, Position 1 BORING WATER DISTRICT
Vote For 1
01 = Steven Wiege 303 96.81 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 10 3.19 04 = UNDER VOTES 234
01 02 03 04
0403 403 - Boring 108 6 0 86
0405 405 - Haley 118 3 0 76
0407 407 - Boring 717 1 0 72
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Commissioner, Position 2 BORING WATER DISTRICT
Vote For 1
01 = Patrick B Bigelow 296 95.18 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 15 4.82 04 = UNDER VOTES 236
01 02 03 04
0403 403 - Boring 99 6 0 95
0405 405 - Haley 131 2 0 64
0407 407 - Boring 66 7 0 77
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Commissioner, Position 4 BORING WATER DISTRICT
Vote For 1
01 = J Michael Graham 277 97.19 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 8 2.81 04 = UNDER VOTES 262
01 02 03 04
0403 403 - Boring 97 3 0 100
0405 405 - Haley 107 4 0 86
0407 407 - Boring 73 1 0 76
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Commissioner, Position 1 CLACKAMAS RIVER WATER DISTRICT
Vote For 1
01 = Bob Newman 2,712 36.02
02 = Patricia Holloway 4,762 63.25 04 = OVER VOTES 6
03 = WRITE-IN 55 .73 05 = UNDER VOTES 4,474
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01 02 03 04 05
0003 3 - OC Hilltop 0 3 0 0 0
0007 7 - OC South End 25 48 0 0 33
0008 8 - OC Central Point 224 446 2 3 434
0009 9 - OC Park Place 0 1 0 0 5
0011 11 - OC Community College 137 274 4 0 266
0012 12 - OC Gaffney Lane 125 231 4 0 266
0053 53 - Milw. Ardenwald 4 1 0 0 0
0058 58 - Milw. Rowe 10 23 0 0 19
0060 60 - Milw. Llewellyn 7 21 0 0 26
0064 64 - Milw. Linwood 0 0 0 0 1
0097 97 - Happy Valley 0 0 0 0 0
0441 441 - Clackamas 5 15 0 0 5
0442 442 - Camp Withycombe 32 38 0 0 26
0445 445 - Sunnyside Village 41 74 2 0 44
0451 451 - Town Center 67 104 0 0 79
0452 452 - Battin 33 63 0 0 55
0453 453 - Harmony 111 222 2 1 152
0475 475 - Clackamas 146 239 2 0 236
0478 478 - Johnson Creek 25 39 0 0 23
0480 480 - McLoughlin 73 152 4 0 127
0481 481 - Jonhson Creek 154 293 4 2 174
0491 491 - McLoughlin 33 63 3 0 22
0503 503 - Aldercrest South 55 83 0 0 81
0506 506 - Aldercrest North 2 7 0 0 2
0530 530 - Naef East 15 25 0 0 27
0532 532 - Roethe 5 7 2 0 14
0550 550 - Bilquist North 158 238 1 0 209
0552 552 - Bilquist South 98 192 1 0 166
0553 553 - Johnson City 10 23 2 0 15
0555 555 - Oatfield Ridge 93 137 7 0 142
0560 560 - South End 95 149 0 0 151
0561 561 - Gaffney Lane 13 19 0 0 35
0562 562 - Central Point 27 26 0 0 39
0563 563 - Maplelane 154 236 0 0 224
0565 565 - Outlook 116 173 0 0 146
0567 567 - Outlook 55 110 0 0 116
0568 568 - Holcomb 71 88 1 0 119
0575 575 - Redland 166 302 8 0 338
0576 576 - Lyons 13 9 0 0 19
0578 578 - Carver South 45 79 0 0 70
0580 580 - Carus 79 159 2 0 159
0586 586 - Beavercreek 86 216 1 0 255
0587 587 - Henrici 98 124 3 0 148
0588 588 - Henrici 6 10 0 0 6
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Commissioner, Position 2 CLACKAMAS RIVER WATER DISTRICT
Vote For 1
01 = Grafton L Sterling 4,199 57.56
02 = Cyndi Lewis-Wolfram 3,030 41.54 04 = OVER VOTES 3
03 = WRITE-IN 66 .90 05 = UNDER VOTES 4,711
01 02 03 04 05
0003 3 - OC Hilltop 1 2 0 0 0
0007 7 - OC South End 45 28 0 0 33
0008 8 - OC Central Point 400 239 4 0 466
0009 9 - OC Park Place 1 0 0 0 5
0011 11 - OC Community College 236 165 3 0 277
0012 12 - OC Gaffney Lane 210 142 4 0 270
0053 53 - Milw. Ardenwald 4 1 0 0 0
0058 58 - Milw. Rowe 24 9 0 0 19
0060 60 - Milw. Llewellyn 12 15 0 0 27
0064 64 - Milw. Linwood 0 0 0 0 1
0097 97 - Happy Valley 0 0 0 0 0
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0441 441 Clackamas

0442 442 Camp Withycombe
0445 445 Sunnyside Village
0451 451 Town Center
0452 452 Battin

0453 453 Harmony

0475 475 Clackamas

0478 478 Johnson Creek
0480 480 McLoughlin

0481 481 Jonhson Creek
0491 491 McLoughlin

0503 503 Aldercrest South
0506 506 Aldercrest North
0530 530 Naef East

0532 532 Roethe

0550 550 Bilquist North
0552 552 Bilquist South
0553 553 Johnson City
0555 555 Oatfield Ridge
0560 560 South End

0561 561 Gaffney Lane
0562 562 Central Point
0563 563 Maplelane

0565 565 Outlook

0567 567 Outlook

0568 568 Holcomb

0575 575 Redland

0576 576 Lyons

0578 578 Carver South
0580 580 Carus

0586 586 Beavercreek
0587 587 Henrici

0588 588 Henrici

15
33
50
72
52
181
221
35
104
237
42
75

24

210
159
12
131
140
18
36
224
174
87
106
298
11
70
124
184
122
8

33
61
95
48
145
152
28
113
195
51
56

18

168
123
18
96
97
13
11
157
100
74
44
159

49
104
106

84

7
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30
48
82
50
160
246
24
138
189
25
88

24
15
224
173
19
142
158
36
45
232
161
120
127
349
22
75
169
266
162

5/23/18, 1:30 PM

Commissioner, Position
Vote For 1
01 = James Kloer
02 = WRITE-IN

0354 354 - Colton East
0355 355 - Colton West

1 COLTON WATER DISTRICT

VOTES PERCENT

207

6
01 02 03 04
84 0 73
123 0 158

97.18
2.82

VOTES PERCENT

231

Commissioner, Position
Vote For 1
01 = Ann Miller
02 = WRITE-IN

0354 354 - Colton East
0355 355 - Colton West

3 COLTON WATER DISTRICT

VOTES PERCENT

221

3
01 02 03 04
95 0 62
126 0 158

98.66
1.34

VOTES PERCENT

220

Commissioner, Position
Vote For 1
01 = Jason Carroll
02 = WRITE-IN

0354 354 - Colton East
0355 355 - Colton West

4 COLTON WATER DISTRICT

VOTES PERCENT

233

9
01 02 03 04
87 0 65
146 0 137
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5/23/18, 1:30 PM

VOTES PERCENT
Commissioner, Position 5 COLTON WATER DISTRICT
Vote For 1
01 = NO CANDIDATE FILED 0 03 = OVER VOTES
02 = WRITE-IN 47 100.00 04 UNDER VOTES

01 02 03 04

0354 354 - Colton East 0 23 0 135
0355 355 - Colton West 0 24 0 262

VOTES PERCENT

397

VOTES PERCENT
Commissioner, Position 3 COUNTRY CLUB WATER DISTRICT
Vote For 1

01 = NO CANDIDATE FILED 0 03 = OVER VOTES
02 = WRITE-IN 9 100.00 04 = UNDER VOTES
01 02 03 04
0382 382 - Welches South 0 9 0 28

VOTES PERCENT

VOTES PERCENT
Commissioner, Position 5 COUNTRY CLUB WATER DISTRICT
Vote For 1

VOTES PERCENT

01 = NO CANDIDATE FILED 0 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 8 100.00 04 = UNDER VOTES 29
01 02 03 04
0382 382 - Welches South 0 8 0 29
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Commissioner, Position 1 LAKE GROVE WATER DISTRICT
Vote For 1
01 = Kenneth C Toops 308 98.09 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 6 1.91 04 = UNDER VOTES 211
01 02 03 04
0159 159 - LO Palisades 0 0 0 1
0162 162 - LO Bryant 19 0 0 11
0166 166 - LO Iron Mountain 45 1 0 44
0169 169 - LO Melrose 4 0 0 0
0300 300 - Lake Grv LakeForest 151 2 0 103
0303 303 - Lake Grv Bonita 89 3 0 52
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Commissioner, Position 2 LAKE GROVE WATER DISTRICT
Vote For 1
01 = Virgil Pearce 314 98.74 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 4 1.26 04 = UNDER VOTES 207

01 02 03 04

0159 159 - LO Palisades 0 0 0 1
0162 162 - LO Bryant 20 0 0 10
0166 166 - LO Iron Mountain 54 1 0 35
0169 169 - LO Melrose 4 0 0 0
0300 300 - Lake Grv LakeForest 151 2 0 103
0303 303 - Lake Grv Bonita 85 1 0 58

VOTES PERCENT
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Commissioner, Position 3 LAKE GROVE WATER DISTRICT
Vote For 1

01 = Lauri S Hein 293 98.32 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 5 1.68 04 = UNDER VOTES 227
01 02 03 04
0159 159 - LO Palisades 0 0 0 1
0162 162 - LO Bryant 18 0 0 12
0166 166 - LO Iron Mountain 42 1 0 47
0169 169 - LO Melrose 4 0 0 0
0300 300 - Lake Grv LakeForest 140 3 0 113
0303 303 - Lake Grv Bonita 89 1 0 54
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Director, Position 1
LOWER CLACKAMAS RIVER CONTROL DISTRICT
Vote For 1
01 = Jim Calcagno 13 100.00 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 0 04 = UNDER VOTES 5
01 02 03 04
0578 578 - Carver South 13 0 0 5
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Director, Position 2
LOWER CLACKAMAS RIVER CONTROL DISTRICT
Vote For 1
01 = Douglas E King 12 100.00 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 0 04 = UNDER VOTES 6
01 02 03 04
0578 578 - Carver South 12 0 0 6
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Director, Position 3
LOWER CLACKAMAS RIVER CONTROL DISTRICT
Vote For 1
01 = George Barton 6 100.00 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 0 04 = UNDER VOTES 12
01 02 03 04
0578 578 - Carver South 6 0 0 12
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Director, Position 4
LOWER CLACKAMAS RIVER CONTROL DISTRICT
Vote For 1
01 = Pamela Oja 8 100.00 03 = OVER VOTES
02 = WRITE-IN 0 04 = UNDER VOTES 10
01 02 03 04
0578 578 - Carver South 8 0 0 10
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Director, Position 5
LOWER CLACKAMAS RIVER CONTROL DISTRICT
Vote For 1
01 = Heidi Affentranger 7 100.00 03 = OVER VOTES
02 = WRITE-IN 0 04 = UNDER VOTES 11
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01 02 03 04

0578 578 - Carver South 7 0 0 11

5/23/18, 1:30 PM

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Director, Position 6
LOWER CLACKAMAS RIVER CONTROL DISTRICT
Vote For 1
01 = Victoria Misiuk 5 100.00 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 0 04 = UNDER VOTES 13
01 02 03 04
0578 578 - Carver South 5 0 0 13
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Director, Position 7
LOWER CLACKAMAS RIVER CONTROL DISTRICT
Vote For 1
01 = John A Lisac 9 100.00 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 0 04 = UNDER VOTES 9
01 02 03 04
0578 578 - Carver South 9 0 0 9
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Director, Position 8
LOWER CLACKAMAS RIVER CONTROL DISTRICT
Vote For 1
01 = NO CANDIDATE FILED 0 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 3 100.00 04 = UNDER VOTES 15
01 02 03 04
0578 578 - Carver South 0 3 0 15
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Director, Position 9
LOWER CLACKAMAS RIVER CONTROL DISTRICT
Vote For 1
01 = NO CANDIDATE FILED 0 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 0 04 = UNDER VOTES 18
01 02 03 04
0578 578 - Carver South 0 0 0 18
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Commissioner, Position 4 MOSSY BRAE WATER DISTRICT
Vote For 1
01 = NO CANDIDATE FILED 0 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 11 100.00 04 = UNDER VOTES 23
01 02 03 04
0326 326 - Rosemont 0 11 0 23
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Commissioner, Position 5 MOSSY BRAE WATER DISTRICT
Vote For 1
01 = NO CANDIDATE FILED 0 03 = OVER VOTES 0
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02 = WRITE-IN 9 100.00 04 = UNDER VOTES 25

01 02 03 04

0326 326 - Rosemont 0 9 0 25

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Commissioner, Position 1 MULINO WATER DISTRICT
Vote For 1

01 = Marti McQuay 49 84.48 03 = OVER VOTES
02 = WRITE-IN 9 15.52 04 = UNDER VOTES 71
01 02 03 04
0350 350 - Union Mills 22 4 0 40
0581 581 - Mulino 27 5 0 31
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Commissioner, Position 2 MULINO WATER DISTRICT
Vote For 1
01 = NO CANDIDATE FILED 0 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 14 100.00 04 = UNDER VOTES 115
01 02 03 04
0350 350 - Union Mills 0 3 0 63
0581 581 - Mulino 0 11 0 52
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Commissioner, Position 3 OAK LODGE WATER DISTRICT
Vote For 1
01 = Leonard Waldemar 2,987 98.06 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 59 1.94 04 = UNDER VOTES 3,350
01 02 03 04
0033 33 - Glad. Glen Echo 1 0 0 1
0039 39 - Glad. Sherwood Forest 40 0 0 41
0051 51 - Milw. Waterfront 14 0 0 8
0503 503 - Aldercrest South 123 3 0 156
0505 505 - Concord East 219 4 0 241
0506 506 - Aldercrest North 140 1 0 165
0507 507 - Oak Grove North 190 5 0 215
0521 521 - Milwaukie Heights 205 2 0 180
0522 522 - Willamette View 156 0 0 110
0523 523 - Rose Villa 59 0 0 48
0525 525 - Oak Grove South 233 6 0 246
0526 526 - Concord West 241 3 0 275
0530 530 - Naef East 191 7 0 213
0531 531 - Putnam 177 1 0 222
0532 532 - Roethe 133 1 0 173
0533 533 - Naef West 188 1 0 195
0538 538 - Jennings Lodge N 178 9 0 216
0549 549 - Candy Lane 140 6 0 170
0551 551 - Jennings Lodge S 207 3 0 277
0555 555 - Oatfield Ridge 152 7 0 198
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Commissioner, Position 4 OAK LODGE WATER DISTRICT
Vote For 1
01 = Myron Martwick 3,105 98.29 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 54 1.71 04 = UNDER VOTES 3,237

01 02 03 04
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5/23/18, 1:30 PM

0033 33 - Glad. Glen Echo 1 0 0 1
0039 39 - Glad. Sherwood Forest 42 0 0 39
0051 51 - Milw. Waterfront 14 0 0 8
0503 503 - Aldercrest South 126 2 0 154
0505 505 - Concord East 236 3 0 225
0506 506 - Aldercrest North 136 3 0 167
0507 507 - Oak Grove North 192 7 0 211
0521 521 - Milwaukie Heights 208 2 0 177
0522 522 - Willamette View 167 0 0 929
0523 523 - Rose Villa 62 0 0 45
0525 525 - Oak Grove South 243 8 0 234
0526 526 - Concord West 269 3 0 247
0530 530 - Naef East 197 6 0 208
0531 531 - Putnam 183 1 0 216
0532 532 - Roethe 139 1 0 167
0533 533 - Naef West 189 3 0 192
0538 538 - Jennings Lodge N 181 4 0 218
0549 549 - Candy Lane 148 4 0 164
0551 551 - Jennings Lodge S 214 2 0 271
0555 555 - Oatfield Ridge 158 5 0 194
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Commissioner, Position 5 OAK LODGE WATER DISTRICT
Vote For 1
01 = Dick Jones 3,192 98.28 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 56 1.72 04 = UNDER VOTES 3,148
01 02 03 04
0033 33 - Glad. Glen Echo 1 0 0 1
0039 39 - Glad. Sherwood Forest 44 0 0 37
0051 51 - Milw. Waterfront 15 0 0 7
0503 503 - Aldercrest South 127 4 0 151
0505 505 - Concord East 238 5 0 221
0506 506 - Aldercrest North 149 1 0 156
0507 507 - Oak Grove North 200 5 0 205
0521 521 - Milwaukie Heights 224 3 0 160
0522 522 - Willamette View 166 0 0 100
0523 523 - Rose Villa 67 1 0 39
0525 525 - Oak Grove South 248 3 0 234
0526 526 - Concord West 269 7 0 243
0530 530 - Naef East 202 6 0 203
0531 531 - Putnam 184 2 0 214
0532 532 - Roethe 140 1 0 166
0533 533 - Naef West 201 4 0 179
0538 538 - Jennings Lodge N 194 3 0 206
0549 549 - Candy Lane 148 5 0 163
0551 551 - Jennings Lodge S 212 1 0 274
0555 555 - Oatfield Ridge 163 5 0 189
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Commissioner, Position 4 PALATINE HILL WATER DISTRICT
Vote For 1
01 = Neale E Creamer 34 97.14 03 = OVER VOTES
02 = WRITE-IN 1 2.86 04 = UNDER VOTES 41
01 02 03 04
0151 151 - LO Forest Hills 0 0 0
0313 313 - LO Terwilliger 34 1 0 40
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Commissioner, Position 5 PALATINE HILL WATER DISTRICT
Vote For 1
01 = Ron Vandehey 34 100.00 03 = OVER VOTES
02 = WRITE-IN 04 = UNDER VOTES 42
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0151 151 - LO Forest Hills
0313 313 - LO Terwilliger

5/23/18, 1:30 PM

VOTES PERCENT

VOTES PERCENT

Commissioner, Position 3 PLEASANT HOME WATER DISTRICT
Vote For 1
01 = Robert H Carlson 10 100.00 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 04 = UNDER VOTES 6
01 02 03 04
0402 402 - Cottrell 10 0 0 6
0404 404 - Kelso 0 0 0 0
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Commissioner, Position 4 PLEASANT HOME WATER DISTRICT
Vote For 1
01 = Kristin Cook 7 58.33
02 = William Dodds 5 41.67 04 = OVER VOTES 0
03 = WRITE-IN 0 05 = UNDER VOTES 4
01 02 03 04 05
0402 402 - Cottrell 7 5 0 0 4
0404 404 - Kelso 0 0 0 0 0
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Commissioner, Position 5 PLEASANT HOME WATER DISTRICT
Vote For 1
01 = James W Williams 10 100.00 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 04 = UNDER VOTES 6
01 02 03 04
0402 402 - Cottrell 10 0 0 6
0404 404 - Kelso 0 0 0 0
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Commissioner, Position 1 RIVERGROVE WATER DISTRICT
Vote For 1
01 = Sherry Patterson 478 96.96 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 15 3.04 04 = UNDER VOTES 372
01 02 03 04
0160 160 - LO Westridge 0 0 0 0
0162 162 - LO Bryant 26 0 0 17
0165 165 - LO Bryant 130 5 0 122
0170 170 - LO West 5 0 0 5
0300 300 - Lake Grv LakeForest 0 0 0 0
0301 301 - Lake Grv Bonita 187 3 0 129
0302 302 - Lake Grv Pilkington 129 6 0 96
0326 326 - Rosemont 1 1 0 3
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Commissioner, Position 2 RIVERGROVE WATER DISTRICT
Vote For 1
01 = William (Bill) Beckwith 476 98.35 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 8 1.65 04 = UNDER VOTES 381

01

02 03 04
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0160 160 - LO Westridge 0 0 0 0
0162 162 - LO Bryant 26 0 0 17
0165 165 - LO Bryant 138 4 0 115
0170 170 - LO West 5 0 0 5
0300 300 - Lake Grv LakeForest 0 0 0 0
0301 301 - Lake Grv Bonita 185 3 0 131
0302 302 - Lake Grv Pilkington 122 1 0 108
0326 326 - Rosemont 0 0 0 5
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Commissioner, Position 4 RIVERGROVE WATER DISTRICT
Vote For 1
01 = Shon DeVries 465 98.73 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 6 1.27 04 = UNDER VOTES 394
01 02 03 04
0160 160 - LO Westridge 0 0 0 0
0162 162 - LO Bryant 26 0 0 17
0165 165 - LO Bryant 131 2 0 124
0170 170 - LO West 5 0 0 5
0300 300 - Lake Grv LakeForest 0 0 0 0
0301 301 - Lake Grv Bonita 178 4 0 137
0302 302 - Lake Grv Pilkington 125 0 0 106
0326 326 - Rosemont 0 0 0 5
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Commissioner, Position 1 RIVERSIDE WATER DISTRICT
Vote For 1
01 = Richard Milne 14 100.00 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 0 04 = UNDER VOTES 1
01 02 03 04
0372 372 - Sandy-Firwood 14 0 0 1
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Commissioner, Position 4 RIVERSIDE WATER DISTRICT
Vote For 1
01 = Dale Whitmore 14 100.00 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 0 04 = UNDER VOTES 1
01 02 03 04
0372 372 - Sandy-Firwood 14 0 0 1
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Commissioner, Position 5 RIVERSIDE WATER DISTRICT
Vote For 1
01 = Ron Ott 14 100.00 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 0 04 = UNDER VOTES 1
01 02 03 04
0372 372 - Sandy-Firwood 14 0 0 1
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Director, Position 4 SHADY DELL WATER CONTROL DISTRICT
Vote For 1
01 = Darby Pereira 17 89.47 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 2 10.53 04 = UNDER VOTES 14

01 02 03 04
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0351 351 - Liberal-Feyrer Park 17 2 0 14

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Director, Position 5 SHADY DELL WATER CONTROL DISTRICT
Vote For 1

01 = Patricia H Ross 17 100.00 03 = OVER VOTES
02 = WRITE-IN 0 04 = UNDER VOTES 16
01 02 03 04
0351 351 - Liberal-Feyrer Park 17 0 0 16
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Director, Position 6 SHADY DELL WATER CONTROL DISTRICT
Vote For 1
01 = Juliann Olson 18 100.00 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 0 04 = UNDER VOTES 15
01 02 03 04
0351 351 - Liberal-Feyrer Park 18 0 0 15
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Director, Position 7 SHADY DELL WATER CONTROL DISTRICT
Vote For 1
01 = Mitchell Ross 15 88.24 03 = OVER VOTES
02 = WRITE-IN 2 11.76 04 = UNDER VOTES 16
01 02 03 04
0351 351 - Liberal-Feyrer Park 15 2 0 16
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Director, Position 9 SHADY DELL WATER CONTROL DISTRICT
Vote For 1
01 = Cheryl L Cruikshank 23 100.00 03 = OVER VOTES
02 = WRITE-IN 0 04 = UNDER VOTES 10
01 02 03 04
0351 351 - Liberal-Feyrer Park 23 0 0 10
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Commissioner, Position 2 SLEEPY HOLLOW WATER DISTRICT
Vote For 1
01 = NO CANDIDATE FILED 0 03 = OVER VOTES
02 = WRITE-IN 5 100.00 04 = UNDER VOTES 21
01 02 03 04
0382 382 - Welches South 0 5 0 21
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Commissioner, Position 4 SLEEPY HOLLOW WATER DISTRICT
Vote For 1
01 = James Edwards 16 94.12 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 1 5.88 04 = UNDER VOTES 9

0382 382 - Welches South 16 1 0 9
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5/23/18, 1:30 PM

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Commissioner, Position 1 SOUTHWOOD PARK WATER DISTRICT
Vote For 1
01 = David L Holland 95 98.96 03 = OVER VOTES
02 = WRITE-IN 1 1.04 04 = UNDER VOTES 48
01 02 03 04
0303 303 - Lake Grv Bonita 95 1 0 48
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Commissioner, Position 3 SOUTHWOOD PARK WATER DISTRICT
Vote For 1
01 = Jon Sturm 94 100.00 03 = OVER VOTES
02 = WRITE-IN 04 = UNDER VOTES 50
01 02 03 04
0303 303 - Lake Grv Bonita 94 0 0 50
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Commissioner, Position 4 SOUTHWOOD PARK WATER DISTRICT
Vote For 1
01 = Philip D Kubischta 95 98.96 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 1 1.04 04 = UNDER VOTES 48
01 02 03 04
0303 303 - Lake Grv Bonita 95 1 0 48
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Director, Zone 1 SUNRISE WATER AUTHORITY
Vote For 1
01 = Jeanne Anspach 524 97.22 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 15 2.78 04 = UNDER VOTES 647
01 02 03 04
0096 96 - Happy Valley 173 4 0 188
0097 97 - Happy Valley 0 0 0 2
0098 98 - Happy Valley 74 2 0 106
0446 446 - Sunnyside Village 11 0 0 17
0454 454 - Mt. Scott 266 9 0 334
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Director, Zone 2 SUNRISE WATER AUTHORITY
Vote For 1
01 = Michael Kuenzi 688 96.90 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 22 3.10 04 = UNDER VOTES 1,025
01 02 03 04
0096 96 - Happy Valley 210 11 0 368
0097 97 - Happy Valley 40 1 0 33
0098 98 - Happy Valley 245 3 0 378
0411 411 - Sunnyside 150 3 0 194
0454 454 - Mt. Scott 43 4 0 52
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Director, Zone 3 SUNRISE WATER AUTHORITY
Vote For 1
01 = Judy Grycko 304 97.44 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 8 2.56 04 = UNDER VOTES 303
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5/23/18, 1:30 PM

01 02 03 04
0098 98 - Happy Valley 0 0 0 0
0411 411 - Sunnyside 52 2 0 81
0412 412 - Sunnyside 119 1 0 111
0441 441 - Clackamas 29 1 0 25
0442 442 - Camp Withycombe 104 4 0 86
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Director, Zone 6 SUNRISE WATER AUTHORITY
Vote For 1
01 = Ernest Platt 349 64.63
02 = Darrel G Schweitzer 182 33.70 04 = OVER VOTES 0
03 = WRITE-IN 9 1.67 05 = UNDER VOTES 367
01 02 03 04 05
0096 96 - Happy Valley 6 2 0 0 9
0097 97 - Happy Valley 17 12 0 0 4
0401 401 - Damascus 24 15 0 0 46
0443 443 - Damascus 117 86 7 0 137
0445 445 - Sunnyside Village 72 30 2 0 81
0446 446 - Sunnyside Village 113 37 0 0 90
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Commissioner, Position 1 WILDWOOD ANNEX WATER DISTRICT
Vote For 1
01 = NO CANDIDATE FILED 0 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 7 100.00 04 = UNDER VOTES 16
01 02 03 04
0381 381 - Mt. Hood 0 7 0 16
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Commissioner, Position 2 WILDWOOD ANNEX WATER DISTRICT
Vote For 1
01 = NO CANDIDATE FILED 0 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 6 100.00 04 = UNDER VOTES 17
01 02 03 04
0381 381 - Mt. Hood 0 6 0 17
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Commissioner, Position 3 WILDWOOD ANNEX WATER DISTRICT
Vote For 1
01 = NO CANDIDATE FILED 0 03 = OVER VOTES
02 = WRITE-IN 6 100.00 04 = UNDER VOTES 17
01 02 03 04
0381 381 - Mt. Hood 0 6 0 17
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Commissioner, Position 4 WILDWOOD ANNEX WATER DISTRICT
Vote For 1
01 = NO CANDIDATE FILED 0 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 6 100.00 04 = UNDER VOTES 17
01 02 03 04
0381 381 - Mt. Hood 0 6 0 17
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VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Commissioner, Position 5 WILDWOOD ANNEX WATER DISTRICT
Vote For 1
01 = NO CANDIDATE FILED 0 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 7 100.00 04 = UNDER VOTES 16
01 02 03 04
0381 381 - Mt. Hood 0 7 0 16
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Director, Position 1 GOVERNMENT CAMP SANITARY DISTRICT
Vote For 1
01 = Edward D Rogers Jr 41 87.23 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 6 12.77 04 = UNDER VOTES 9
01 02 03 04
0381 381 - Mt. Hood 41 6 0 9
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Director, Position 3 GOVERNMENT CAMP SANITARY DISTRICT
Vote For 1
01 = John Bay 22 44.90
02 = Brett Fischer 26 53.06 04 = OVER VOTES 0
03 = WRITE-IN 1 2.04 05 = UNDER VOTES 7
01 02 03 04 05
0381 381 - Mt. Hood 22 26 1 0 7
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Director, Position 5 GOVERNMENT CAMP SANITARY DISTRICT
Vote For 1
01 = NO CANDIDATE FILED 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 34 100.00 04 = UNDER VOTES 22
01 02 03 04
0381 381 - Mt. Hood 0 34 0 22
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Director OAK LODGE SANITARY DISTRICT
Vote For 2
01 = William wild 2,214 47.41
02 = James W (Jim) Martin 2,401 51.41 04 = OVER VOTES 2
03 = WRITE-IN 55 1.18 05 = UNDER VOTES 6,056
01 02 03 04 05
0033 33 - Glad. Glen Echo 1 2 0 0 1
0039 39 - Glad. Sherwood Forest 38 36 0 0 88
0503 503 - Aldercrest South 12 16 1 0 31
0505 505 - Concord East 166 196 1 2 479
0506 506 - Aldercrest North 57 60 2 0 161
0507 507 - Oak Grove North 175 176 7 0 462
0521 521 - Milwaukie Heights 162 147 1 0 372
0522 522 - Willamette View 140 152 0 0 240
0523 523 - Rose Villa 59 61 0 0 94
0525 525 - Oak Grove South 213 207 6 0 544
0526 526 - Concord West 198 247 11 0 582
0530 530 - Naef East 135 141 7 0 351
0531 531 - Putnam 163 168 6 0 463
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0532 532 - Roethe 52 62 0 0 168
0533 533 - Naef West 159 166 2 0 441
0538 538 - Jennings Lodge N 151 182 3 0 470
0549 549 - Candy Lane 118 137 6 0 387
0551 551 - Jennings Lodge S 173 200 2 0 593
0555 555 - Oatfield Ridge 42 45 0 0 129
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Director OAK LODGE SANITARY DISTRICT
Vote For 3
01 = Ginny Van Loo 2,142 33.41 04 = WRITE-IN 71 1.11
02 = Tom Foeller 2,309 36.02 05 = OVER VOTES 3
03 = Terry John Gibson 1,889 29.46 06 = UNDER VOTES 9,678
01 02 03 04 05 06
0033 33 - Glad. Glen Echo 1 1 2 0 0 2
0039 39 - Glad. Sherwood Forest 41 38 34 0 0 130
0503 503 - Aldercrest South 15 15 15 0 0 45
0505 505 - Concord East 169 191 148 2 0 756
0506 506 - Aldercrest North 53 57 52 3 0 255
0507 507 - Oak Grove North 159 164 135 7 0 765
0521 521 - Milwaukie Heights 136 156 124 6 0 601
0522 522 - Willamette View 143 158 142 0 0 355
0523 523 - Rose Villa 59 59 54 0 0 149
0525 525 - Oak Grove South 194 211 177 13 0 860
0526 526 - Concord West 192 234 175 8 0 948
0530 530 - Naef East 129 130 109 4 3 576
0531 531 - Putnam 159 154 128 6 0 753
0532 532 - Roethe 57 60 45 0 0 261
0533 533 - Naef West 150 163 130 0 0 709
0538 538 - Jennings Lodge N 153 176 134 7 0 739
0549 549 - Candy Lane 115 115 107 8 0 627
0551 551 - Jennings Lodge S 169 187 145 7 0 944
0555 555 - Oatfield Ridge 48 40 33 0 0 203
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Director ESTACADA CEMETERY DISTRICT
Vote For 1
01 = Bob Akins 1,735 98.69 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 23 1.31 04 = UNDER VOTES 1,342
01 02 03 04
0106 106 - Estacada City 368 4 0 207
0361 361 - Estacada-Coupland 147 2 0 97
0362 362 - Eagle Creek 209 7 0 217
0364 364 - Springwater 276 1 0 169
0365 365 - Estacada-Garfield 242 3 0 154
0366 366 - Eagle Creek 271 5 0 261
0368 368 - Estacada-Elwood 41 0 0 23
0372 372 - Sandy-Firwood 0 0 0 0
0373 373 - Sandy-Bornstedt 7 0 0 11
0377 377 - Sandy-Dover 148 1 0 152
0577 577 - Fischers Mill 26 0 0 51
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Director SOUTH CLACKAMAS TRANSPORTATION
Vote For 3
01 = Patricia L Torsen 1,016 30.84 04 = WRITE-IN 64 1.94
02 = Doris Pence 1,124 34.12 05 = OVER VOTES 0
03 = George Lyons 1,090 33.09 06 = UNDER VOTES 8,373
01 02 03 04 05 06
0111 111 - Molalla East 165 188 177 13 0 882
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0112 112 - Molalla West 254 262 266 22 0 1545

0343 343 - Rural Dell 52 58 51 3 0 505

0344 344 - Ninety One 53 60 65 0 0 542

0345 345 - Macksburg 28 34 33 1 0 306

0346 346 - Territorial-Twnship 16 18 20 0 0 171

0349 349 - Lone Elder 58 64 78 2 0 716

0350 350 - Union Mills 72 76 71 7 0 566

0351 351 - Liberal-Feyrer Park 141 160 133 11 0 1163

0353 353 - Maple Grove 20 29 22 3 0 151

0562 562 - Central Point 19 18 28 0 0 244

0580 580 - Carus 43 56 47 0 0 514

0581 581 - Mulino 78 82 79 2 0 830

0586 586 - Beavercreek 17 19 20 0 0 238

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
3-372 County Measure: $5 annual vehicle registration
fee dedicated to Sellwood Bridge replacement
Vote For 1
01 = Yes 31,752 36.93 03 OVER VOTES 9
02 = No 54,225 63.07 04 UNDER VOTES 1,676

01 02 03 04

0001 1 - Pioneer Community 177 283 1 4

0002 2 - Pioneer Community 195 367 0 8

0003 3 - OC Hilltop 112 292 0 9

0005 5 - OC Barkley Hills 113 316 0 9

0006 6 - OC Rivercrest 159 365 0 11

0007 7 - OC South End 247 850 1 33

0008 8 - OC Central Point 267 810 1 64

0009 9 - OC Park Place 154 468 0 19

0011 11 - OC Community College 214 575 0 25

0012 12 - OC Gaffney Lane 267 740 1 50

0031 31 - Glad. Meldrum Bar 56 88 0 2

0032 32 - Glad. Old Town West 76 158 0 2

0033 33 - Glad. Glen Echo 187 379 0 2

0034 34 - Glad. Old Town East 200 376 0 8

0038 38 - Glad. Kraxberger 148 216 0 3

0039 39 - Glad. Sherwood Forest 232 303 0 6

0051 51 - Milw. Waterfront 333 199 0 7

0053 53 - Milw. Ardenwald 185 198 0 1

0054 54 - Milw. Providence 157 145 0 3

0056 56 - Milw. Ardenwald 170 152 0 2

0057 57 - Milw. West Lake Rd 238 223 0 5

0058 58 - Milw. Rowe 199 173 0 5

0060 60 - Milw. Llewellyn 275 230 0 9

0062 62 - Milw. Stanley Park 217 273 0 0

0063 63 - Milw. Campbell 210 186 0 2

0064 64 - Milw. Linwood 177 221 1 4

0090 90 - Port. Adrian Court 0 0 0 0

0091 91 - Port. Garthwick 82 18 0 2

0092 92 - Port. Ardenwald 23 11 0 0

0093 93 - Port. Battin - 92nd 32 29 0 2

0094 94 - Port. Mt. Scott 5 16 0 0

0095 95 - Port. Johnson Creek 2 2 0 0

0096 96 - Happy Valley 528 974 0 14

0097 97 - Happy Valley 66 123 0 1

0098 98 - Happy Valley 324 469 0 15

0101 101 - Sandy East 138 560 0 7

0102 102 - Sandy West 138 466 0 4

0106 106 - Estacada City 105 460 0 14

0111 111 - Molalla East 65 407 0 3

0112 112 - Molalla West 98 675 0 10

0116 116 - Barlow 59 213 0 12

0117 117 - Hubbard Cutoff 21 84 0 3

0122 122 - Canby Township 177 721 0 13

0123 123 - Canby Fairgrounds 52 189 0 6

0124 124 - Canby Country Club 256 859 0 10
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0125
0126
0130
0131
0132
0134
0135
0136
0138
0139
0140
0151
0152
0153
0154
0155
0157
0158
0159
0160
0162
0163
0164
0165
0166
0167
0169
0170
0171
0201
0202
0203
0204
0205
0206
0251
0252
0300
0301
0302
0303
0305
0306
0313
0326
0327
0328
0336
0337
0343
0344
0345
0346
0349
0350
0351
0353
0354
0355
0356
0357
0361
0362
0363
0364
0365
0366
0368
0371
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125
126
130
131
132
134
135
136
138
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151
152
153
154
155
157
158
159
160
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163
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165
166
167
169
170
171
201
202
203
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206
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252
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301
302
303
305
306
313
326
327
328
336
337
343
344
345
346
349
350
351
353
354
355
356
357
361
362
363
364
365
366
368
371

Canby Southwest
Canby Northwest

WL Willamette North
WL Willamette South
WL Sunset

WL Bolton

WL Robinwood

WL Cedaroak

WL Hidden Springs
WL Rosemont

WL Mary S Young

LO Forest Hills

LO North Shore

LO Downtown

LO Westlake East

LO Hallinan

LO Westlake West

LO Wembley Park

LO Palisades

LO Westridge

LO Bryant

LO South Shore

LO Mtn. Park East
LO Bryant

LO Iron Mountain

LO Mtn. Park West
LO Melrose

LO West

LO Skyland
Wilsville Northwest
Wilsville Northeast
Charbonneau North
Charbonneau South
Wilsville Southwest
Wilsville Southeast
Tualatin

Tualatin

Lake Grv LakeForest
Lake Grv Bonita
Lake Grv Pilkington
Lake Grv Bonita
Rosemont

Glenmorrie

LO Terwilliger
Rosemont

Stafford

Wankers Corner
Advance

Ladd Hill

Rural Dell

Ninety One
Macksburg
Territorial-Twnship
Lone Elder

Union Mills
Liberal-Feyrer Park
Maple Grove

Colton East

Colton West

Dickey Prairie
Marquam
Estacada-Coupland
Eagle Creek

Three Lynx
Springwater
Estacada-Garfield
Eagle Creek
Estacada-Elwood
Sandy-Marmot

151
154
379
365
348
406
293
316
417
401
208
502
339
509
406
683
219
379
429
395
433
515
347
364
417
340
210

14

245
204
266
258
107
265

281
144
163
129
156
22
36
160
211
190
16
196
226
37
106
13
123
56
65
78
48
60
51
38
42
39
85
6
92
54
76
2
40

528
562
567
512
486
388
240
205
378
312
119
182
159
180
197
244
144
141
288
264
299
286
140
243
217
155
124
5

6
361
248
285
296
254
424
2
392
108
147
99
127
13
19
62
239
404
18
330
441
245
487
118
467
259
487
472
413
444
379
318
411
205
497
11
351
342
455
61
183
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0372
0373
0375
0377
0381
0382
0383
0390
0394
0401
0402
0403
0404
0405
0407
0411
0412
0413
0414
0422
0441
0442
0443
0444
0445
0446
0451
0452
0453
0454
0475
0478
0480
0481
0491
0503
0505
0506
0507
0521
0522
0523
0525
0526
0530
0531
0532
0533
0538
0549
0550
0551
0552
0553
0555
0560
0561
0562
0563
0565
0567
0568
0575
0576
0577
0578
0580
0581
0582
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372
373
375
377
381
382
383
390
394
401
402
403
404
405
407
411
412
413
414
422
441
442
443
444
445
446
451
452
453
454
475
478
480
481
491
503
505
506
507
521
522
523
525
526
530
531
532
533
538
549
550
551
552
553
555
560
561
562
563
565
567
568
575
576
577
578
580
581
582

Sandy-Firwood
Sandy-Bornstedt
Sandy-Colorado Rd
Sandy-Dover

Mt. Hood

Welches South
Welches - North
Tillstrom

Deep Creek
Damascus
Cottrell

Boring

Kelso

Haley

Boring

Sunnyside
Sunnyside
Sunnyside
Sunnyside

Carver North
Clackamas

Camp Withycombe
Damascus
Pleasant Valley
Sunnyside Village
Sunnyside Village
Town Center
Battin

Harmony

Mt. Scott
Clackamas
Johnson Creek
McLoughlin
Jonhson Creek
McLoughlin
Aldercrest South
Concord East
Aldercrest North
Oak Grove North
Milwaukie Heights
Willamette View
Rose Villa

Oak Grove South
Concord West
Naef East

Putnam

Roethe

Naef West
Jennings Lodge N
Candy Lane
Bilquist North
Jennings Lodge S
Bilquist South
Johnson City
Oatfield Ridge
South End
Gaffney Lane
Central Point
Maplelane
Outlook

Outlook

Holcomb

Redland

Lyons

Fischers Mill
Carver South
Carus

Mulino

Schuebel

102
120
19
72
138
35
92
215
189
225
57
104
60
98
46
278
241
111
253
141
21
140
149
20
158
105
131
67
199
339
312
45
143
222
39
239
223
150
212
197
233
96
205
242
200
140
154
189
181
109
226
185
174
57
354
109
21
94
155
149
82
80
206
80
110
81
118
78
68

526
457
136
397
426
125
281
576
519
646
300
413
295
596
268
317
296
164
304
432
58
276
496
62
279
161
105
80
274
363
297
52
206
375
81
256
224
155
187
183
29
9
274
262
272
250
176
186
210
201
376
276
278
97
372
331
42
296
454
368
178
230
655
197
510
193
473
370
261
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0583 583 - Clarkes 43 198 0 2
0585 585 - Highland 62 206 0 1
0586 586 - Beavercreek 150 535 0 35
0587 587 - Henrici 105 298 0 14
0588 588 - Henrici 3 18 0 1
0589 589 - Metzler 41 193 0 3
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
3-373 Clackamas Community College: Bonds to update
local educational facilities, equipment
Vote For 1
01 = Yes 25,196 38.23 03 = OVER VOTES 3
02 = No 40,716 61.77 04 = UNDER VOTES 1,383
01 02 03 04
0001 1 - Pioneer Community 219 242 0 4
0002 2 - Pioneer Community 224 333 1 12
0003 3 - OC Hilltop 179 225 0 9
0005 5 - OC Barkley Hills 168 264 0 6
0006 6 - OC Rivercrest 217 307 0 11
0007 7 - OC South End 357 755 0 19
0008 8 - OC Central Point 369 749 0 24
0009 9 - OC Park Place 200 431 0 10
0011 11 OC Community College 307 495 1 11
0012 12 OC Gaffney Lane 357 684 0 17
0031 31 Glad. Meldrum Bar 75 67 0 4
0032 32 Glad. 0ld Town West 81 153 0 2
0033 33 Glad. Glen Echo 174 387 0 7
0034 34 Glad. 0ld Town East 204 365 0 15
0038 38 Glad. Kraxberger 135 229 0 3
0039 39 Glad. Sherwood Forest 213 320 0 8
0051 51 Milw. Waterfront 299 226 0 14
0053 53 Milw. Ardenwald 154 227 0 3
0054 54 Milw. Providence 146 152 0 7
0056 56 Milw. Ardenwald 145 173 1 5
0057 57 Milw. West Lake Rd 209 244 0 13
0058 58 Milw. Rowe 152 216 0 9
0060 60 Milw. Llewellyn 200 300 0 14
0062 62 Milw. Stanley Park 191 294 0 5
0063 63 Milw. Campbell 169 220 0 9
0064 64 Milw. Linwood 145 245 0 13
0092 92 Port. Ardenwald 16 18 0 0
0093 93 Port. Battin - 92nd 25 37 0 1
0094 94 Port. Mt. Scott 3 18 0 0
0095 95 Port. Johnson Creek 0 4 0 0
0096 96 Happy Valley 490 966 0 26
0097 97 Happy Valley 74 111 0 2
0098 98 Happy Valley 279 523 0 6
0106 106 - Estacada City 174 392 0 13
0111 111 - Molalla East 130 333 0 12
0112 112 - Molalla West 247 515 0 21
0116 116 - Barlow 91 186 0 7
0117 117 - Hubbard Cutoff 35 69 0 4
0122 122 - Canby Township 313 581 0 17
0123 123 - Canby Fairgrounds 92 150 0 5
0124 124 - Canby Country Club 440 667 0 18
0125 125 - Canby Southwest 292 380 0 18
0126 126 - Canby Northwest 269 443 0 14
0130 130 - WL Willamette North 371 564 0 21
0131 131 - WL Willamette South 372 500 0 19
0132 132 - WL Sunset 366 457 0 13
0134 134 - WL Bolton 415 375 0 16
0135 135 - WL Robinwood 255 265 0 17
0136 136 - WL Cedaroak 258 228 0 12
0138 138 - WL Hidden Springs 361 420 0 20
0139 139 - WL Rosemont 339 364 0 17
0140 140 - WL Mary S Young 189 134 0 5
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0155 155
0165 165
0171 171
0201 201
0202 202
0203 203
0204 204
0205 205
0206 206
0252 252
0306 306
0326 326
0327 327
0328 328
0336 336
0337 337
0343 343
0344 344
0345 345
0346 346
0349 349
0350 350
0351 351
0353 353
0354 354
0355 355
0356 356
0357 357
0361 361
0362 362
0363 363
0364 364
0365 365
0366 366
0368 368
0372 372
0373 373
0377 377
0394 394
0401 401
0411 411
0412 412
0413 413
0414 414
0422 422
0441 441
0442 442
0443 443
0444 444
0445 445
0446 446
0451 451
0452 452
0453 453
0454 454
0475 475
0478 478
0480 480
0481 481
0491 491
0503 503
0505 505
0506 506
0507 507
0521 521
0522 522
0523 523
0525 525
0526 526
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LO Hallinan

LO Bryant

LO Skyland
Wilsville Northwest
Wilsville Northeast
Charbonneau North
Charbonneau South
Wilsville Southwest
Wilsville Southeast
Tualatin
Glenmorrie
Rosemont

Stafford

Wankers Corner
Advance

Ladd Hill

Rural Dell

Ninety One
Macksburg
Territorial-Twnship
Lone Elder

Union Mills
Liberal-Feyrer Park
Maple Grove
Colton East
Colton West
Dickey Prairie
Marquam
Estacada-Coupland
Eagle Creek

Three Lynx
Springwater
Estacada-Garfield
Eagle Creek
Estacada-Elwood
Sandy-Firwood
Sandy-Bornstedt
Sandy-Dover

Deep Creek
Damascus
Sunnyside
Sunnyside
Sunnyside
Sunnyside

Carver North
Clackamas

Camp Withycombe
Damascus

Pleasant Valley
Sunnyside Village
Sunnyside Village
Town Center
Battin

Harmony

Mt. Scott
Clackamas

Johnson Creek
McLoughlin
Jonhson Creek
McLoughlin
Aldercrest South
Concord East
Aldercrest North
Oak Grove North
Milwaukie Heights
Willamette View
Rose Villa

Oak Grove South
Concord West

2
51

272
225
262
215
138
281
264

170
188

12
191
233

94
176

40
218
109
150
136
111
148
127

88
112

65
125

115
93
136
11
0

6
55
14
35
231
242
99
228
175
31
163
141
16
189
106
132
50
184
298
268
41
150
251
54
225
196
142
181
196
224
81
217
222

0
40

335
221
290
327
221
406
407

255
404

22
324
432
185
421

94
375
206
396
413
348
356
302
262
339
175
458

325
303
392

53

12
244
31
64
363
286
173
328
401
46
248
312
21
243
163
98
97
289
402
339
52
199
350
67
272
254
167
210
185
34
24
250
2717
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0530 530 Naef East 199 262 0 17
0531 531 Putnam 152 241 0 7
0532 532 Roethe 138 177 0 20
0533 533 Naef West 195 170 0 19
0538 538 Jennings Lodge N 176 206 0 21
0549 549 Candy Lane 114 203 0 7
0550 550 Bilquist North 227 372 0 7
0551 551 Jennings Lodge S 192 287 0 8
0552 552 Bilquist South 163 290 0 4
0553 553 Johnson City 61 92 0 4
0555 555 Oatfield Ridge 298 418 0 20
0560 560 South End 170 288 0 8
0561 561 Gaffney Lane 22 43 0 2
0562 562 Central Point 156 251 0 6
0563 563 Maplelane 243 404 0 7
0565 565 Outlook 167 368 0 10
0567 567 Outlook 93 183 0 5
0568 568 Holcomb 97 220 0 12
0575 575 Redland 278 630 0 14
0576 576 Lyons 93 190 0 2
0577 577 Fischers Mill 169 459 0 7
0578 578 Carver South 103 169 0 2
0580 580 Carus 223 377 0 8
0581 581 Mulino 145 306 0 7
0582 582 Schuebel 112 221 0 2
0583 583 Clarkes 70 171 0 2
0585 585 Highland 90 178 0 1
0586 586 Beavercreek 230 482 0 8
0587 587 Henrici 152 259 0 6
0588 588 Henrici 8 14 0 0
0589 589 Metzler 55 172 0 10
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
3-374 Canby Area Parks and Recreation District:
Establish permanent rate limit
Vote For 1
01 = Yes 2,568 39.03 03 = OVER VOTES 1
02 = 4,011 60.97 04 = UNDER VOTES 272
01 02 03 04
0116 116 Barlow 86 185 0 13
0117 117 Hubbard Cutoff 28 75 0 5
0122 122 Canby Township 400 473 0 38
0123 123 Canby Fairgrounds 112 126 0 9
0124 124 Canby Country Club 503 596 1 25
0125 125 Canby Southwest 329 336 0 25
0126 126 Canby Northwest 297 401 0 28
0344 344 Ninety One 168 410 0 28
0345 345 Macksburg 26 76 0 0
0346 346 Territorial-Twnship 185 376 0 43
0349 349 Lone Elder 109 202 0 12
0560 560 South End 31 63 0 3
0562 562 Central Point 112 214 0 11
0580 580 Carus 157 418 0 31
0581 581 Mulino 25 60 0 1
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
3-375 City of Damascus: Approval of Ordinance 2010-45
Adopting Comprehensive Plan
Vote For 1
01 = Yes 1,224 34.84 03 = OVER VOTES
02 = 2,289 65.16 04 = UNDER VOTES 61

0390 390 - Tillstrom

03 04
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0394 394 - Deep Creek 249 403 0 6
0401 401 - Damascus 329 538 0 6
0403 403 - Boring 75 153 0 2
0405 405 - Haley 0 4 0 0
0407 407 - Boring 3 0 0 0
0422 422 - Carver North 152 339 0 21
0443 443 - Damascus 155 311 0 17
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
3-376 Oregon City School District: Three-Year Levy
Restoring Eliminated School Days
Vote For 1
01 = Yes 4,949 36.43 03 = OVER VOTES 3
02 = No 8,637 63.57 04 = UNDER VOTES 272
01 02 03 04
0001 1 - Pioneer Community 223 233 0 9
0002 2 - Pioneer Community 254 294 0 22
0003 3 - OC Hilltop 200 205 1 7
0005 5 - OC Barkley Hills 172 255 0 11
0006 6 - OC Rivercrest 246 278 0 11
0007 7 - OC South End 376 734 0 21
0008 8 - OC Central Point 414 718 0 10
0009 9 - OC Park Place 230 396 0 15
0011 11 - OC Community College 298 497 0 19
0012 12 - OC Gaffney Lane 414 620 0 24
0031 31 - Glad. Meldrum Bar 4 17 0 3
0033 33 - Glad. Glen Echo 11 14 0 0
0039 39 - Glad. Sherwood Forest 8 17 0 2
0364 364 - Springwater 0 0 0 0
0531 531 - Putnam 33 78 0 0
0538 538 - Jennings Lodge N 82 113 0 8
0549 549 - Candy Lane 93 188 1 9
0551 551 - Jennings Lodge S 167 311 0 7
0560 560 - South End 144 223 1 5
0561 561 - Gaffney Lane 30 36 0 1
0562 562 - Central Point 22 44 0 7
0563 563 - Maplelane 250 398 0 6
0565 565 - Outlook 166 371 0 8
0567 567 - Outlook 106 172 0 3
0568 568 - Holcomb 93 228 0 8
0575 575 - Redland 278 636 0 8
0576 576 - Lyons 98 179 0 8
0577 577 - Fischers Mill 117 430 0 11
0582 582 - Schuebel 21 69 0 2
0583 583 - Clarkes 23 63 0 2
0585 585 - Highland 19 39 0 4
0586 586 - Beavercreek 209 501 0 10
0587 587 - Henrici 142 264 0 11
0588 588 - Henrici 6 16 0 0
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
26-121 Portland School District #1l: Bonds to Update,
Renovate Local School Buildings
Vote For 1
01 = Yes 43 37.72 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = No 71 62.28 04 = UNDER VOTES 1
01 02 03 04
0091 91 - Port. Garthwick 42 60 0 0
0167 167 - LO Mtn. Park West 1 11 0 1
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT

26-122 Portland School District #l: Levy For Teachers
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Precinct Breakdown

And Educational Programs
Vote For 1

5/23/18, 1:30 PM

01 = Yes 54 50.00 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = No 54 50.00 04 = UNDER VOTES 7
01 02 03 04
0091 91 - Port. Garthwick 51 47 0 4
0167 167 - LO Mtn. Park West 0 3
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
34-188 Tigard-Tualatin School District: Bonds for
facility repairs, updates, textbooks, technology
Vote For 1
01 = Yes 296 57.25 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = No 221 42.75 04 = UNDER VOTES 15
01 02 03 04
0252 252 - Tualatin 294 219 0 15
0327 327 - Stafford 2 2 0 0
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
36-147 Newberg School District: Bond to upgrade schools
and equip classrooms
Vote For 1
01 = Yes 58 47.93 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = No 63 52.07 04 = UNDER VOTES 8
01 02 03 04
0337 337 - Ladd Hill 58 63 0 8
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